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*ersmme code: | All UG Courses | Programme Title Human Excellence

Cmar-we O ode: 19HECS505 Course Title Batch : 2019-22
Human Excellence Semester |V

B ™ e 2 National values & SKY | Credits: 1
Yoga Practice - V

Cmarse Ofbjectives:

» Educazting the fundamental rights and duties of citizens.
“=ieving national integration and peace through cooperation by following unity in

sping tolerance among religions and enhancing service motive for national

=N

F ™ B
h

DT

Lumrwe Omtcomes

| OO To remember one’s fundamental rights and duties for national integration and
peace
\_ 2 To understand realizing the greatness of Indian noble harts and Indian philosophy

. 03 To apply improving physical health and mental prosperity render service and
sacrifice for national security

. < To analyse developing tolerance among religions through spiritual growth for
zchieving national integration

Syllabus

L mr-_
=alightened Citizenship - Fundamental rights - Fundamental duties - Nehru’s perspective
wi=w of India - Emerging India - Contribution of Indian youth at global level.

-2
Jutsider's views of Indian culture - The greatness of Vethas and literature in India -
Excellence of greatest personalities of India - The greatness of Indian culture — Life
shilosophy inspired through epics.

lmx -3
India and peace - Causes of war - World peace plans - India's message to the world -
Indian philosophy known to the world.

17—

Service and sacrifice - Service of Mother Therasa - Unity in Diversity - Necessity of unity
- Gandhian principles and National Integration - India and spirituality — Spiritual
development - Six religious sects.

U mi-35

Meditation V - Nine Centre meditation - Yogasanas Part-1I (1.Mandukasana -
2.Matsyasana - 3.Navasana -4.Pavannmuktasana - 5.Uthana padhasana - 6.Bhujangasana
- 7.Dhanurasana - 8.Navukasana - 9.Salabasana - 10.Makkarasana) - Revision (Kayakalpa
exercise - Hand exercise - Leg exercise - Neuro Muscular Breathing exercise - Eye
exercise - Kabalapathy exercise).

Falicized texts are for self study.

wwer point Presentations, Group discussions, Seminar ,Quiz, Assignment, Experience
“scussion, Brain storming, Activity, Case study, Video playing.
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far study:

ro

Mesies-10: Books:

o

(¥

- Kuppusamy. M. et al., (2015). National values. Forth Edition.

Pollachi : NGM College. (Tamil version). pp.72.
WCSC - Vision for wisdom (compilation). (2018). Yoga practices.
First Edition. Pollachi: NGM College. (Tamil version). pp: 124.

- Rajkumar.N. Et al., (2003). Ethics and culture. Pollachi: NGM College.

(Tamil version). pp: 111.
Jawakarlal Nehru. (1998). Discovery of India. Sixth edition.
New Delhi: Indra Prasad. pp: 582

. Lakshmanan.K. (2008). Indian Philosophy.Nineth edition.

Chennai: Asian publications. pp: 437.
WCSC - Vision for wisdom (compilation).(2018).Y ogasanans,
16™ Edition. Erode: Vethathiri publication (Tamil version). pp: 64

- MK. Gandhi. (2016) An Autobiography, (English Version) 8" Edition,

New Delhi, Rupa Publications India Pvt. Ltd., pp: 519

R. Nandagopal & Ajith sankar R.N., Indian Ethos and Values in
Management, New Delhi, Tata McGraw Hill Education Private Ltd.,
2011.

An Autobiography or The story of my experience with truth, M.K.
Gandhi, New Delhi, Rupa publications, 2011.

A. L. Natarajan, Life history of Mahaveer, Chennai, Amrudha
publications, 2006.

- Vethathiri maharishi, (2011) Karma yoga, 6™ edition. Erode, Vethathiri

publications, pp: 114.
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\ CLASS INCHARGE FOR ODD Semester (2019-2020)
DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN EXCELLENCE
Eﬂ- DEPARTMENT CLASS Q-1 AM) 7
1-Year - Year i - Year
B.Se. Mailn P Padima K_Santhi
luc- CS (A) P Padema V Sem S Shanmuga vadivu
) BScCSW) K Samthi D eanasoundari _|P Veerasithivinayagan
4 [BCA(A) S Shanmuga vadive |S_eyalakshmi  |K Santhi
LM | 8 M K appasanmy P Veerasathivinaya |S Jeyalakshmi
s CA (A S Shanenuga vadiv |S. Shanmuga vadivu | C Jagadambal
7 _[BCom. CA (B) K- Santhy K Samthi S Maheswari
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__J%v ﬂ’ _JC Jagadamial P Veermithivinays [N Panncerselvam
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1/2/24, 4:26 AM

For the Month: September 2019

Roll No.

17-CM-01
17-CM-02
17-CM-03
17-CM-04
17-CM-05
17-CM-06
17-CM-07
17-CM-08
17-CM-09
17-CM-10
17-CM-11
17-CM-12
17-CM-13
17-CM-14
17-CM-15
17-CM-16
17-CM-17
17-CM-18
17-CM-19
17-CM-20
17-CM-21
17-CM-22
17-CM-23
17-CM-24
17-CM-25
17-CM-26
17-CM-27
17-CM-28
17-CM-29
17-CM-30
17-CM-31
17-CM-32

Name

ASWIN LK

GOKULA KANNAN E
GOWTHAM P

JAYA SHEKAR A.D
MOHANBABU D
NITHIESH KUMAR G
PRAVEEN N
PRAVEEN KUMAR S
PRAVEENKUMAR U
SANJAY KUMAR S
SANTHOSH G
SARAVANAKUMAR K
SARAVANAN R
SHRIHARIR
SHRIRAM P.U
SOORYA S
SUDHAKAR M
SURESH K

UMAR ALI KHAN |
AARTHI V

ABINAYA D

ADITYA SOBIKA K
AMUDHA BHARATHI S
ANITHA S

ANUSIYA |
ANUVARSHINI P
BHAVADHARANI M
DEEPA M

DIVYA P
GAYATHRIR
GOKILAVANI S
HARINI V

Printed By gnanasoundari1975@gmail.com
https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College
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12-Aug-2019 To 29-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Com. | 2019-2020 | Commerce (Aided) | SEM 5 | A | SHE09 -

Gnanasoundari D | 177HEC505-D - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - NATIONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -V
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1/2/24, 4:26 AM

Roll No.

17-CM-33
17-CM-34
17-CM-35
17-CM-36
17-CM-37
17-CM-38
17-CM-39

17-CM-40
17-CM-41
17-CM-42
17-CM-43
17-CM-44
17-CM-45
17-CM-46
17-CM-47
17-CM-48
17-CM-49
17-CM-50
17-CM-51
17-CM-52
17-CM-53
17-CM-54
17-CM-55
17-CM-56
17-CM-57
17-CM-58
17-CM-59
17-CM-60
17-CM-61
17-CM-62

oS (58]

=

Name

KAAYALVIZHI S
KALAISELVI A
KANCHANA T
KEERTHANA K
KEERTHANA U
MALAVIKA M

MEGANTHI PRIYANGA
B

MOHANA PRIYA L
MRIDULA S
NANDHINIPRIYA M
NARMADA DEVI K
NEVITHA S
NITHYAMATHI D
PRIYADHARSHINI K
PRIYADHARSHINI S
REVATHI S
SANGAVI S
SHANTHINI D
SINDHU K
SOUNDHARYA S
SUBA SRIA.T
SUBARANJANI G
SUBASHINI S
SUBATHRA V
SWETHA M
THANGADEVI K
VARSHAA K.S
VIJAYABHARATHI M
YUVAPRIYA M
SENTHAMIL SELVI K

Printed By gnanasoundari1975@gmail.com
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1/2/24, 4:26 AM
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For the Month: October 2019

Roll No.

17-CM-01
17-CM-02
17-CM-03
17-CM-04
17-CM-05
17-CM-06
17-CM-07
17-CM-08
17-CM-09
17-CM-10
17-CM-11
17-CM-12
17-CM-13
17-CM-14
17-CM-15
17-CM-16
17-CM-17
17-CM-18
17-CM-19
17-CM-20
17-CM-21
17-CM-22
17-CM-23
17-CM-24
17-CM-25
17-CM-26
17-CM-27
17-CM-28
17-CM-29
17-CM-30
17-CM-31
17-CM-32

Name

ASWIN LK

GOKULA KANNAN E
GOWTHAM P

JAYA SHEKAR A.D
MOHANBABU D
NITHIESH KUMAR G
PRAVEEN N
PRAVEEN KUMAR S
PRAVEENKUMAR U
SANJAY KUMAR S
SANTHOSH G
SARAVANAKUMAR K
SARAVANAN R
SHRIHARIR
SHRIRAM P.U
SOORYA S
SUDHAKAR M
SURESH K

UMAR ALI KHAN |
AARTHI V

ABINAYA D

ADITYA SOBIKA K
AMUDHA BHARATHI S
ANITHA S

ANUSIYA |
ANUVARSHINI P
BHAVADHARANI M
DEEPA M

DIVYA P
GAYATHRIR
GOKILAVANI S
HARINI V
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1/2/24, 4:26 AM

Roll No.

17-CM-33
17-CM-34
17-CM-35
17-CM-36
17-CM-37
17-CM-38
17-CM-39

17-CM-40
17-CM-41
17-CM-42
17-CM-43
17-CM-44
17-CM-45
17-CM-46
17-CM-47
17-CM-48
17-CM-49
17-CM-50
17-CM-51
17-CM-52
17-CM-53
17-CM-54
17-CM-55
17-CM-56
17-CM-57
17-CM-58
17-CM-59
17-CM-60
17-CM-61
17-CM-62

ey (EE]

=

Name

KAAYALVIZHI S
KALAISELVI A
KANCHANA T
KEERTHANA K
KEERTHANA U
MALAVIKA M

MEGANTHI PRIYANGA
B

MOHANA PRIYA L
MRIDULA S
NANDHINIPRIYA M
NARMADA DEVI K
NEVITHA S
NITHYAMATHI D
PRIYADHARSHINI K
PRIYADHARSHINI S
REVATHI S
SANGAVI S
SHANTHINI D
SINDHU K
SOUNDHARYA S
SUBA SRIA.T
SUBARANJANI G
SUBASHINI S
SUBATHRA V
SWETHA M
THANGADEVI K
VARSHAA K.S
VIJAYABHARATHI M
YUVAPRIYA M
SENTHAMIL SELVI K
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1/2/24, 4:25 AM

For the Month: August 2019

Roll No.

14-CP-42
16-CP-06
17-CP-01
17-CP-02
17-CP-03
17-CP-04
17-CP-05
17-CP-06
17-CP-07
17-CP-08
17-CP-09
17-CP-10
17-CP-11
17-CP-12
17-CP-13
17-CP-14
17-CP-15
17-CP-16
17-CP-17
17-CP-18
17-CP-19
17-CP-20
17-CP-23
17-CP-24
17-CP-25
17-CP-26
17-CP-27
17-CP-28
17-CP-29
17-CP-31
17-CP-32
17-CP-33

Name

SARANYA P
KARTHIK N
GANESAMOORTHI K.
KARTHIKEYAN S.
KISHORE K.
MOHANKUMAR P.
NAVEENKUMAAR K.
NAVEEN KUMAR D.
NITHEEN G.
RAGHUL KRISHNAN R.
SANOOP KRISHNA S.
SARAN S.
SATHEESHKUMAR G.
SELVAPRABHU K.
SIDDAARTH B.N.
SRIHARAN C.A
SRINATH V.

ANISHA BEGUM M.
BRINDHA P.
DEVIPRIYA R.
HARITHA K.R.
INDUJA K.
MARTHANI C.V.A
MERCIA JANSI RANI S.
MERLIN T.

MONISHA S.V
NIVETHA P.
PAVITHRA K.
PRIYAVARSHINI P.
RAMYA M.
SANDHIYA B.
SATHIYA PRIYA N.

Printed By gnanasoundari1975@gmail.com
https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Camu - Your Campus

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. Professional Accounting | 2019-2020 | Professional Accounting (SF) |
SEM 5 | A | SHEO09 - Gnanasoundari D | 17HEC505-D - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - NATIONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -V
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1/2/24, 4:25 AM

Roll No.

17-CP-34
17-CP-35
17-CP-36
17-CP-37
17-CP-38
17-CP-39

oS (58]

=

Name

SINDHU MATHI P.
SOUNDHARYA A.
SRINIDHI D.
VENNILA DEVI V.
VISHNUDHARSINI B.
YAZHINI K.

For the Month: September 2019

Roll No.

14-CP-42
16-CP-06
17-CP-01
17-CP-02
17-CP-03
17-CP-04
17-CP-05
17-CP-06
17-CP-07
17-CP-08
17-CP-09
17-CP-10
17-CP-11
17-CP-12
17-CP-13
17-CP-14
17-CP-15
17-CP-16
17-CP-17
17-CP-18
17-CP-19
17-CP-20
17-CP-23

Name

SARANYA P
KARTHIK N
GANESAMOORTHI K.
KARTHIKEYAN S.
KISHORE K.
MOHANKUMAR P.
NAVEENKUMAAR K.
NAVEEN KUMAR D.
NITHEEN G.
RAGHUL KRISHNAN R.
SANOOP KRISHNA S.
SARAN S.
SATHEESHKUMAR G.
SELVAPRABHU K.
SIDDAARTH B.N.
SRIHARAN C.A
SRINATH V.

ANISHA BEGUM M.
BRINDHA P.
DEVIPRIYA R.
HARITHA K.R.
INDUJA K.
MARTHANI C.V.A

Printed By gnanasoundari1975@gmail.com
https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Camu - Your Campus

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. Professional Accounting | 2019-2020 | Professional Accounting (SF) |
SEM 5 | A | SHEO09 - Gnanasoundari D | 17HEC505-D - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - NATIONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -V
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1/2/24, 4:25 AM

Roll No.

17-CP-24
17-CP-25
17-CP-26
17-CP-27
17-CP-28
17-CP-29
17-CP-31
17-CP-32
17-CP-33
17-CP-34
17-CP-35
17-CP-36
17-CP-37
17-CP-38
17-CP-39

Printed By gnanasoundari1975@gmail.com
https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

ey (EE]

=

Name

MERCIA JANSI RANI S.

MERLIN T.
MONISHA S.V
NIVETHA P.
PAVITHRA K.
PRIYAVARSHINI P.
RAMYA M.
SANDHIYA B.
SATHIYA PRIYA N.
SINDHU MATHI P.
SOUNDHARYA A.
SRINIDHI D.
VENNILA DEVI V.

VISHNUDHARSINI B.

YAZHINI K.

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Camu - Your Campus

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. Professional Accounting | 2019-2020 | Professional Accounting (SF) |
SEM 5 | A | SHEO09 - Gnanasoundari D | 17HEC505-D - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - NATIONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -V
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1/2/24, 4:25 AM
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For the Month: October 2019

Roll No.

14-CP-42
16-CP-06
17-CP-01
17-CP-02
17-CP-03
17-CP-04
17-CP-05
17-CP-06
17-CP-07
17-CP-08
17-CP-09
17-CP-10
17-CP-11
17-CP-12
17-CP-13
17-CP-14
17-CP-15
17-CP-16
17-CP-17
17-CP-18
17-CP-19
17-CP-20
17-CP-23
17-CP-24
17-CP-25
17-CP-26
17-CP-27
17-CP-28
17-CP-29
17-CP-31
17-CP-32
17-CP-33

Name

SARANYA P
KARTHIK N
GANESAMOORTHI K.
KARTHIKEYAN S.
KISHORE K.
MOHANKUMAR P.
NAVEENKUMAAR K.
NAVEEN KUMAR D.
NITHEEN G.
RAGHUL KRISHNAN R.
SANOOP KRISHNA S.
SARAN S.
SATHEESHKUMAR G.
SELVAPRABHU K.
SIDDAARTH B.N.
SRIHARAN C.A
SRINATH V.

ANISHA BEGUM M.
BRINDHA P.
DEVIPRIYA R.
HARITHA K.R.
INDUJA K.
MARTHANI C.V.A
MERCIA JANSI RANI S.
MERLIN T.

MONISHA S.V
NIVETHA P.
PAVITHRA K.
PRIYAVARSHINI P.
RAMYA M.
SANDHIYA B.
SATHIYA PRIYA N.

Printed By gnanasoundari1975@gmail.com
https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Camu - Your Campus

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. Professional Accounting | 2019-2020 | Professional Accounting (SF) |
SEM 5 | A | SHEO09 - Gnanasoundari D | 17HEC505-D - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - NATIONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -V
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1/2/24, 4:25 AM

Roll No.

17-CP-34
17-CP-35
17-CP-36
17-CP-37
17-CP-38
17-CP-39

Name

SINDHU MATHI P.
SOUNDHARYA A.
SRINIDHI D.
VENNILA DEVI V.
VISHNUDHARSINI B.
YAZHINI K.

Printed By gnanasoundari1975@gmail.com
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Camu - Your Campus

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. Professional Accounting | 2019-2020 | Professional Accounting (SF) |
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For the Month: August 2019

Roll No.

17-TM-01
17-TM-02
17-TM-04
17-TM-05
17-TM-06
17-TM-07
17-TM-08
17-TM-09
17-TM-10
17-TM-11
17-TM-12
17-TM-13
17-TM-14
17-TM-15

17-TM-16
17-TM-17
17-TM-18
17-TM-19
17-TM-20
17-TM-21
17-TM-22
17-TM-23
17-TM-24
17-TM-25
17-TM-26
17-TM-27
17-TM-28
17-TM-29
17-TM-30
17-TM-31
17-TM-32

Name

DINESHKUMAR B.
GOWTHAM G.
MADHAN KUMAR K.
MOHANA PRABHU G.
NAGAMANICKAM N.
PICHAIMANI M.
SATHISH KUMAR G.
SELVAKUMAR A.
ABIRAMI M.
ANUSHA S.
ANUSURYA S.
DHARSHINIPRIYA S.
DIVYADHARSHINI K.

GNANASOUNDHARYA
K.

JAYACHANDRA P.
KALAIYARASI M.
KALEESWARI M.
KAMALI P.
KAMATCHI SUJITHA S.
KANAGAVALLI A.
KARTHIKA S.
KAVIMUHIL S.
KAVIPRIYA G.
KAVIPRIYA S.
KAVIYA S.
KEERTHANA G.
KOWSALYA G.
KOWSALYA K.
KOWSALYA M.
KOWSALYA DEVI A.
MALATHI T.
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Roll No.

17-TM-33
17-TM-34
17-TM-35
17-TM-36
17-TM-37
17-TM-40
17-TM-41
17-TM-42
17-TM-43
17-TM-44
17-TM-45
17-TM-46
17-TM-47
17-TM-48
17-TM-49
17-TM-50
17-TM-51
17-TM-52
17-TM-53

oS (58]

=

Name

MEGALA D.
NAGARANI R.
NANDHINI V.
NANDHINI P.
NANDHINI S.
POOVIZHI M.
RAMYA G.

REVATHI S.
SANMUGA PRIYA D.
SANTHIYA M.
SARANYA M.
SARATHI M.
SHOBIKA T.

TAMIL SELVIT.
THIRUNIRAISELVI N.
VARSHINI S.
VENNILA C.
VIDHYA A.
YUVAPRABHA P.

For the Month: September 2019

Roll No.

17-TM-01
17-TM-02
17-TM-04
17-TM-05
17-TM-06
17-TM-07
17-TM-08
17-TM-09
17-TM-10
17-TM-11

Name

DINESHKUMAR B.
GOWTHAM G.
MADHAN KUMAR K.
MOHANA PRABHU G.
NAGAMANICKAM N.
PICHAIMANI M.
SATHISH KUMAR G.
SELVAKUMAR A.
ABIRAMI M.

ANUSHA S.
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1/2/24, 4:24 AM

Roll No.

17-TM-12
17-TM-13
17-TM-14
17-TM-15

17-TM-16
17-TM-17
17-TM-18
17-TM-19
17-TM-20
17-TM-21
17-TM-22
17-TM-23
17-TM-24
17-TM-25
17-TM-26
17-TM-27
17-TM-28
17-TM-29
17-TM-30
17-TM-31
17-TM-32
17-TM-33
17-TM-34
17-TM-35
17-TM-36
17-TM-37
17-TM-40
17-TM-41
17-TM-42
17-TM-43
17-TM-44
17-TM-45

ey (EE]

=

Name

ANUSURYA S.
DHARSHINIPRIYA S.
DIVYADHARSHINI K.

GNANASOUNDHARYA
K.

JAYACHANDRA P.
KALAIYARASI M.
KALEESWARI M.
KAMALI P.
KAMATCHI SUJITHA S.
KANAGAVALLI A.
KARTHIKA S.
KAVIMUHIL S.
KAVIPRIYA G.
KAVIPRIYA S.
KAVIYA S.
KEERTHANA G.
KOWSALYA G.
KOWSALYA K.
KOWSALYA M.
KOWSALYA DEVI A.
MALATHI T.
MEGALA D.
NAGARANI R.
NANDHINI V.
NANDHINI P.
NANDHINI S.
POOVIZHI M.
RAMYA G.

REVATHI S.
SANMUGA PRIYA D.
SANTHIYA M.
SARANYA M.
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1/2/24, 4:24 AM

Roll No.

17-TM-46
17-TM-47
17-TM-48
17-TM-49
17-TM-50
17-TM-51
17-TM-52
17-TM-53
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Name

SARATHI M.
SHOBIKA T.
TAMIL SELVIT.

THIRUNIRAISELVI N.

VARSHINI S.
VENNILA C.
VIDHYA A.
YUVAPRABHA P.

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Camu - Your Campus

Student Monthly Attendance Report
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For the Month: October 2019

Roll No.

17-TM-01
17-TM-02
17-TM-04
17-TM-05
17-TM-06
17-TM-07
17-TM-08
17-TM-09
17-TM-10
17-TM-11
17-TM-12
17-TM-13
17-TM-14
17-TM-15

17-TM-16
17-TM-17
17-TM-18
17-TM-19
17-TM-20
17-TM-21
17-TM-22
17-TM-23
17-TM-24
17-TM-25
17-TM-26
17-TM-27
17-TM-28
17-TM-29
17-TM-30
17-TM-31
17-TM-32

Name

DINESHKUMAR B.
GOWTHAM G.
MADHAN KUMAR K.
MOHANA PRABHU G.
NAGAMANICKAM N.
PICHAIMANI M.
SATHISH KUMAR G.
SELVAKUMAR A.
ABIRAMI M.
ANUSHA S.
ANUSURYA S.
DHARSHINIPRIYA S.
DIVYADHARSHINI K.

GNANASOUNDHARYA
K.

JAYACHANDRA P.
KALAIYARASI M.
KALEESWARI M.
KAMALI P.
KAMATCHI SUJITHA S.
KANAGAVALLI A.
KARTHIKA S.
KAVIMUHIL S.
KAVIPRIYA G.
KAVIPRIYA S.
KAVIYA S.
KEERTHANA G.
KOWSALYA G.
KOWSALYA K.
KOWSALYA M.
KOWSALYA DEVI A.
MALATHI T.
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1/2/24, 4:24 AM

Roll No.

17-TM-33
17-TM-34
17-TM-35
17-TM-36
17-TM-37
17-TM-40
17-TM-41
17-TM-42
17-TM-43
17-TM-44
17-TM-45
17-TM-46
17-TM-47
17-TM-48
17-TM-49
17-TM-50
17-TM-51
17-TM-52
17-TM-53
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Name

MEGALA D.
NAGARANI R.
NANDHINI V.
NANDHINI P.
NANDHINI S.
POOVIZHI M.
RAMYA G.
REVATHI S.

SANMUGA PRIYA D.

SANTHIYA M.
SARANYA M.
SARATHI M.
SHOBIKA T.
TAMIL SELVIT.

THIRUNIRAISELVI N.

VARSHINI S.
VENNILA C.
VIDHYA A.
YUVAPRABHA P.

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Camu - Your Campus

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Apr-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.A. - Tamil Literature | 2019-2020 | Tamil Literature (SF) | SEM 5 | A | SHEO09 -

Gnanasoundari D | 17HEC505-D - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - NATIONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -V
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1/2/24, 5:17 PM

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 30-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2019-
2020 | Commerce (CA) SF | SEM 5 | B | SHEQ7 - Maheswari S | 177HEC505 - Human Excellence -

National values & SKY Yoga Practice — V

For the Month: August 2019

Roll No.

17-CC-061
17-CC-062
17-CC-063

17-CC-064
17-CC-065
17-CC-066

17-CC-067
17-CC-068
17-CC-069
17-CC-070
17-CC-071
17-CC-072
17-CC-073
17-CC-074
17-CC-075
17-CC-076
17-CC-077
17-CC-078
17-CC-079
17-CC-080
17-CC-081
17-CC-083
17-CC-084
17-CC-085
17-CC-086
17-CC-087
17-CC-088
17-CC-089
17-CC-090
17-CC-091
17-CC-092
17-CC-093
17-CC-094
17-CC-095
17-CC-096
17-CC-097
17-CC-098
17-CC-099
17-CC-100
17-CC-101
17-CC-102
17-CC-103
17-CC-104
17-CC-105

Printed By

Name

ARUNKUMAR C.
ASWIN M.

BOOPATHIKRISHNAN
R.

DEEBAK S.
GOWTHAM K.

JAYARAMAKRISHNAN
V.

KANAKARAJ P.
MAHESHKADIR V.
NAVEENKUMAR N.
NAVEENKUMAR S.
PASUPATHI B.
PRAKASH J.
RAVISHANKAR S.
SANJEEVI K.
SANTHOSH KUMAR M.
SANTHOSH KUMAR R.
SARANSURYA G.
SELVAKUMAR V.
SETHU MADHAVAN N.
SIVAPRAKASH K.
VIGNESH KUMAR M.
ABIRAMI K

ATHIRA V.
DEEPADHARANI M
DHACHAYAINI B
DIVYAM
DIVYABHARATHI R
GAYATHIRI M
JEEVITHAN
KALAISELVI D
KANMANI M
KAUSALYA K. A
KEERTHANAR
LAVANYA P
LOGAPRAVEENA J
MAHALAKSHMI V
MANJULADEVI A
MARIYAM PARSANA S
MATHI P

NANDHINI M
PADMANJALI T
PAVITHRAA

RAGAVI B

RAMLATH S

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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1/2/24, 5:17 PM

Roll No.

17-CC-106
17-CC-107
17-CC-108
17-CC-109
17-CC-110
17-CC-111

17-CC-112
17-CC-113
17-CC-114
17-CC-115
17-CC-116
17-CC-117
17-CC-118
17-CC-119
17-CC-120
17-CC-121

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 30-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2019-
2020 | Commerce (CA) SF | SEM 5 | B | SHEO7 - Maheswari S | 177HEC505 - Human Excellence -

National values & SKY Yoga Practice — V

Name

RAMYA R
REVATHI S
SANTHIYAP.
SATHIYAPRIYA K
SINDHU DHARSHINI R.
SIVADHARSHINI T
SIVAMATHI S
SOWMIYA M
SRIJAS

SRIMATHI B
SWETHAM
TAMILARASI S
VANITHA S
VINITHA S
VINOTHINIA
YOGAPRIYA L

For the Month: September 2019

Roll No.

17-CC-061
17-CC-062
17-CC-063

17-CC-064
17-CC-065
17-CC-066

17-CC-067
17-CC-068
17-CC-069
17-CC-070
17-CC-071
17-CC-072
17-CC-073
17-CC-074
17-CC-075
17-CC-076
17-CC-077
17-CC-078
17-CC-079
17-CC-080
17-CC-081
17-CC-083
17-CC-084
17-CC-085
17-CC-086
17-CC-087

Printed By

Name

ARUNKUMAR C.
ASWIN M.

BOOPATHIKRISHNAN
R.

DEEBAK S.
GOWTHAM K.

JAYARAMAKRISHNAN
V.

KANAKARAJ P.
MAHESHKADIR V.
NAVEENKUMAR N.
NAVEENKUMAR S.
PASUPATHI B.
PRAKASH J.
RAVISHANKAR S.
SANJEEVI K.
SANTHOSH KUMAR M.
SANTHOSH KUMAR R.
SARANSURYA G.
SELVAKUMAR V.
SETHU MADHAVAN N.
SIVAPRAKASH K.
VIGNESH KUMAR M.
ABIRAMI K

ATHIRA V.
DEEPADHARANI M
DHACHAYAINI B
DIVYAM

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Roll No.

17-CC-088
17-CC-089
17-CC-090
17-CC-091
17-CC-092
17-CC-093
17-CC-094
17-CC-095
17-CC-096
17-CC-097
17-CC-098
17-CC-099
17-CC-100
17-CC-101
17-CC-102
17-CC-103
17-CC-104
17-CC-105
17-CC-106
17-CC-107
17-CC-108
17-CC-109
17-CC-110
17-CC-111

17-CC-112
17-CC-113
17-CC-114
17-CC-115
17-CC-116
17-CC-117
17-CC-118
17-CC-119
17-CC-120
17-CC-121

Printed By

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 30-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2019-
2020 | Commerce (CA) SF | SEM 5 | B | SHEO7 - Maheswari S | 177HEC505 - Human Excellence -

National values & SKY Yoga Practice — V

Name

DIVYABHARATHI R
GAYATHIRI M
JEEVITHAN
KALAISELVI D
KANMANI M
KAUSALYA K. A
KEERTHANAR
LAVANYA P
LOGAPRAVEENA J
MAHALAKSHMI V
MANJULADEVI A
MARIYAM PARSANA S
MATHI P
NANDHINI M
PADMANJALI T
PAVITHRAA
RAGAVI B
RAMLATH S
RAMYA R

REVATHI S
SANTHIYA P.
SATHIYAPRIYA K

SINDHU DHARSHINI R.

SIVADHARSHINI T
SIVAMATHI S
SOWMIYA M
SRIJAS
SRIMATHI B
SWETHAM
TAMILARASI S
VANITHA S
VINITHA S
VINOTHINIA
YOGAPRIYA L

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 30-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2019-
2020 | Commerce (CA) SF | SEM 5 | B | SHEO7 - Maheswari S | 177HEC505 - Human Excellence -

National values & SKY Yoga Practice — V

For the Month: October 2019

Roll No.

17-CC-061
17-CC-062
17-CC-063

17-CC-064
17-CC-065
17-CC-066

17-CC-067
17-CC-068
17-CC-069
17-CC-070
17-CC-071
17-CC-072
17-CC-073
17-CC-074
17-CC-075
17-CC-076
17-CC-077
17-CC-078
17-CC-079
17-CC-080
17-CC-081
17-CC-083
17-CC-084
17-CC-085
17-CC-086
17-CC-087
17-CC-088
17-CC-089
17-CC-090
17-CC-091
17-CC-092
17-CC-093
17-CC-094
17-CC-095
17-CC-096
17-CC-097
17-CC-098
17-CC-099
17-CC-100
17-CC-101
17-CC-102
17-CC-103
17-CC-104
17-CC-105
17-CC-106
Printed By

Name

ARUNKUMAR C.
ASWIN M.

BOOPATHIKRISHNAN
R.

DEEBAK S.
GOWTHAM K.

JAYARAMAKRISHNAN
V.

KANAKARAJ P.
MAHESHKADIR V.
NAVEENKUMAR N.
NAVEENKUMAR S.
PASUPATHI B.
PRAKASH J.
RAVISHANKAR S.
SANJEEVI K.

SANTHOSH KUMAR M.
SANTHOSH KUMAR R.

SARANSURYA G.
SELVAKUMAR V.
SETHU MADHAVAN N.
SIVAPRAKASH K.
VIGNESH KUMAR M.
ABIRAMI K

ATHIRA V.
DEEPADHARANI M
DHACHAYAINI B
DIVYAM
DIVYABHARATHI R
GAYATHIRI M
JEEVITHAN
KALAISELVI D
KANMANI M
KAUSALYA K. A
KEERTHANAR
LAVANYA P
LOGAPRAVEENA J
MAHALAKSHMI V
MANJULADEVI A
MARIYAM PARSANA S
MATHI P

NANDHINI M
PADMANJALI T
PAVITHRAA

RAGAVI B

RAMLATH S
RAMYAR
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Roll No.

17-CC-107
17-CC-108
17-CC-109
17-CC-110
17-CC-111
17-CC-112
17-CC-113
17-CC-114
17-CC-115
17-CC-116
17-CC-117
17-CC-118
17-CC-119
17-CC-120
17-CC-121
Printed By
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 30-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2019-
2020 | Commerce (CA) SF | SEM 5 | B | SHEO7 - Maheswari S | 177HEC505 - Human Excellence -

National values & SKY Yoga Practice — V

Name

REVATHI S
SANTHIYA P.
SATHIYAPRIYA K
SINDHU DHARSHINI R.
SIVADHARSHINI T
SIVAMATHI S
SOWMIYA M
SRIJAS

SRIMATHI B
SWETHA M
TAMILARASI S
VANITHA S
VINITHA S
VINOTHINIA
YOGAPRIYA L
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For the Month: August 2019

Roll No.

17-BP-01
17-BP-02
17-BP-03
17-BP-04
17-BP-06
17-BP-07
17-BP-08
17-BP-09
17-BP-10
17-BP-11
17-BP-12

17-BP-13
17-BP-14
17-BP-15
17-BP-16

17-BP-17
17-BP-18
17-BP-19
17-BP-20
17-BP-21
17-BP-22
17-BP-23

17-BP-24
17-BP-25
17-BP-26
17-BP-27
17-BP-28
17-BP-29
17-BP-30
17-BP-31
17-BP-32
17-BP-33
17-BP-34
17-BP-35
17-BP-36
17-BP-37
17-BP-38
17-BP-39
17-BP-40
17-BP-41
17-BP-42
17-BP-43

Printed By

Name

AKSHAI R.

ARUN S.

BALAKUMAR M.
DHILEEP M.
GOKULAKRISHANAN P.
GOKUL KRISHNAN B.
GOKUL KRISHNAN R.
GOKULNATH M.
GOWTHAMNATHAN K.
GUHAN M.S.

HARI HARA SUDAN
B.K.

HARIPRASANTH S.
IKRAMUDEEN S.
JEEVATHR.

KANAGASABABHATHI
T.

KARTHIK S.
KATHIRESAN T.
KAVINSHANKAR R.
LEENASABARI D.
LOGESH M.
MATHEESKUMAR M.

MOHAMED RABEEK
RAJAA.

MUTHU PANDI K.
NAVEEN R.
RAGUPATHI P.
SATHEESHKUMAR M.
SELVAKUMAR N.
SUDHAKAR K.
SURYAPRAKASH T.
TAMILSELVAN S.
VIGNESHKUMAR K.
VIGNESHWARAN K.
VISHNUADHITHAN M.
ARTHIR.
AYEESHWARI S
BAVATHARANI B.
ELISAPETHNANSIYA J
GOKILAR.

GOWRI MEENAK.
INMUKI K.

JAYASREE M.

KAMALSOWNDHARYA
M.
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Roll No.

17-BP-44

17-BP-45
17-BP-46
17-BP-47
17-BP-48
17-BP-49
17-BP-50
17-BP-51
17-BP-52
17-BP-53
17-BP-54

17-BP-55
17-BP-56
17-BP-57
17-BP-58
17-BP-59
17-BP-60

Name

KANAGAJAYASHREE
R.

KAVIYAR.
KEERTHIKA S.
KEERTHIKA RANIR.S.
KOWSALYAR.
MAHALAKSHMI C.
MOHANADEVI V.
MOHANAPRIYAA.
NAGARATHINAM A
PAVITHRAB.

POONKANI PARVATHI
S

PRAHATHI T.
RADHAMANI R.
RAJIR.

SARANYA DEVIA.V.
SIVARANJANI M.
SRINITHI KAMATCHI T.

For the Month: September 2019

Roll No.

17-BP-01
17-BP-02
17-BP-03
17-BP-04
17-BP-06
17-BP-07
17-BP-08
17-BP-09
17-BP-10
17-BP-11
17-BP-12

17-BP-13
17-BP-14
17-BP-15
17-BP-16

17-BP-17
17-BP-18
17-BP-19
17-BP-20
17-BP-21
17-BP-22
17-BP-23

17-BP-24
Printed By

Name 09:00

AKSHAI R. x
ARUN S. x
BALAKUMAR M. v
DHILEEP M. x
GOKULAKRISHANAN P. x
GOKUL KRISHNAN B. =
GOKUL KRISHNAN R. x
GOKULNATH M. v
GOWTHAMNATHAN K. x
GUHAN M.S. v

v

HARI HARA SUDAN
B.K.

HARIPRASANTH S.
IKRAMUDEEN S.
JEEVATHR.

KANAGASABABHATHI
T.

KARTHIK S.
KATHIRESAN T.
KAVINSHANKAR R.
LEENASABARI D.
LOGESH M.
MATHEESKUMAR M.

MOHAMED RABEEK
RAJAA.

MUTHU PANDI K. v
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1/2/24, 5:16 PM

Roll No.

17-BP-25
17-BP-26
17-BP-27
17-BP-28
17-BP-29
17-BP-30
17-BP-31
17-BP-32
17-BP-33
17-BP-34
17-BP-35
17-BP-36
17-BP-37
17-BP-38
17-BP-39
17-BP-40
17-BP-41
17-BP-42
17-BP-43

17-BP-44

17-BP-45
17-BP-46
17-BP-47
17-BP-48
17-BP-49
17-BP-50
17-BP-51
17-BP-52
17-BP-53
17-BP-54

17-BP-55
17-BP-56
17-BP-57
17-BP-58
17-BP-59
17-BP-60

Printed By

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 30-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. Business Process Services | 2019-
2020 | Business Process Service (SF) | SEM 5 | A | SHE07 - Maheswari S | 177HEC505-D - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - NATIONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -V

3 3 12 12 20 20 30 30
Name 09:00 10:00 09:00 10:00 09:00 10:00 09:00 10:00 P %
NAVEEN R. v v v v x x x x 4 50
RAGUPATHI P. X x v v v v x x 4 50
SATHEESHKUMAR M. v v v v v v v v 8 100
SELVA KUMAR N. x X v v v v v v 6 75
SUDHAKAR K. X x v v x x x x 2 25
SURYAPRAKASH T. v v v v x x v v 6 75
TAMILSELVAN S. v v v v x x v v 6 75
VIGNESHKUMAR K. - - v v - - - - 2 100
VIGNESHWARAN K. x x v v X x v v 4 50
VISHNUADHITHAN M. v v v v x x x x 4 50
ARTHI R. v v v v v v v v 8 100
AYEESHWARI S v v v v v v v v 8 100
BAVATHARANI B. v v v v v v v v 8 100
ELISAPETHNANSIYA J v v v v v v x x 6 75
GOKILAR. v v v v v v x x 6 75
GOWRI MEENAK. v v v v v v x x 6 75
INMUKI K. X x v v v v v v 6 75
JAYASREE M. v v v v v v v v 8 100
KAMALSOWNDHARYA x x x x x x x x 0 0
M.
KANAGAJAYASHREE x x v v v v v v 6 75
R.
KAVIYAR. x x x x v v v v 4 50
KEERTHIKA S. x x v v v v v v 6 75
KEERTHIKA RANI R.S. v v v v v v X x 6 75
KOWSALYAR. v v v v v v v v 8 100
MAHALAKSHMI C. x X v v v v v v 6 75
MOHANADEVI V. x x v v v v v v 6 75
MOHANAPRIYAA. v v v v v v v v 8 100
NAGARATHINAM A v v x x v v v v 6 75
PAVITHRA B. v v v v v v v v 8 100
POONKANI PARVATHI x X v v v v v v 6 75
S
PRAHATHI T. v v v v v v v v 8 100
RADHAMANI R. v v x x x x x x 2 25
RAJIR. - - v v - - - - 2 100
SARANYA DEVIA.V. v v v v X x v v 6 75
SIVARANJANI M. x x v v v v v v 6 75
SRINITHI KAMATCHI T. x x v v v v v v 6 75

Printed On 02-Jan-2024
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1/2/24, 5:16 PM

For the Month: October 2019

Roll No.

17-BP-01
17-BP-02
17-BP-03
17-BP-04
17-BP-06
17-BP-07
17-BP-08
17-BP-09
17-BP-10
17-BP-11
17-BP-12

17-BP-13
17-BP-14
17-BP-15
17-BP-16

17-BP-17
17-BP-18
17-BP-19
17-BP-20
17-BP-21
17-BP-22
17-BP-23

17-BP-24
17-BP-25
17-BP-26
17-BP-27
17-BP-28
17-BP-29
17-BP-30
17-BP-31
17-BP-32
17-BP-33
17-BP-34
17-BP-35
17-BP-36
17-BP-37
17-BP-38
17-BP-39
17-BP-40
17-BP-41
17-BP-42
17-BP-43

Printed By

Name

AKSHAI R.

ARUN S.

BALAKUMAR M.
DHILEEP M.
GOKULAKRISHANAN P.
GOKUL KRISHNAN B.
GOKUL KRISHNAN R.
GOKULNATH M.
GOWTHAMNATHAN K.
GUHAN M.S.

HARI HARA SUDAN
B.K.

HARIPRASANTH S.
IKRAMUDEEN S.
JEEVATHR.

KANAGASABABHATHI
T.

KARTHIK S.
KATHIRESAN T.
KAVINSHANKAR R.
LEENASABARI D.
LOGESH M.
MATHEESKUMAR M.

MOHAMED RABEEK
RAJAA.

MUTHU PANDI K.
NAVEEN R.
RAGUPATHI P.
SATHEESHKUMAR M.
SELVAKUMAR N.
SUDHAKAR K.
SURYAPRAKASH T.
TAMILSELVAN S.
VIGNESHKUMAR K.
VIGNESHWARAN K.
VISHNUADHITHAN M.
ARTHIR.
AYEESHWARI S
BAVATHARANI B.
ELISAPETHNANSIYA J
GOKILAR.

GOWRI MEENAK.
INMUKI K.

JAYASREE M.

KAMALSOWNDHARYA
M.
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https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

A YA N SR S SR SER LS SRS

LK

X € € € < < < << L x

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 30-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. Business Process Services | 2019-
2020 | Business Process Service (SF) | SEM 5 | A | SHE07 - Maheswari S | 177HEC505-D - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - NATIONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -V

ASE S SR G SRR SER L L X

ASEE SR Y S S GEE GRS

X € € € < < < < < x

A A SR SR G SRR SER L L X

L LK

RIS

100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100

|
FUR N N N NI N N N NN
.

ASE S
~ B MO

100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

A SN YA SR NI SRR SRR
FUR O N N N NN

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

LK

50
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

50

N A B A DM DM DM DM DDA DN O AP DD DM D2 DD DD

AR IR

Printed On 02-Jan-2024

4/5
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Roll No.

17-BP-44

17-BP-45
17-BP-46
17-BP-47
17-BP-48
17-BP-49
17-BP-50
17-BP-51
17-BP-52
17-BP-53
17-BP-54

17-BP-55
17-BP-56
17-BP-57
17-BP-58
17-BP-59
17-BP-60
Printed By

Name

KANAGAJAYASHREE
R.

KAVIYAR.
KEERTHIKA S.
KEERTHIKA RANIR.S.
KOWSALYAR.
MAHALAKSHMI C.
MOHANADEVI V.
MOHANAPRIYAA.
NAGARATHINAM A
PAVITHRAB.

POONKANI PARVATHI
S

PRAHATHI T.
RADHAMANI R.
RAJIR.

SARANYA DEVIA.V.
SIVARANJANI M.
SRINITHI KAMATCHI T.
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For the Month: August 2019

Roll No.

17-EL-01
17-EL-02
17-EL-03
17-EL-06
17-EL-07
17-EL-08
17-EL-09
17-EL-10
17-EL-11
17-EL-12
17-EL-13
17-EL-14
17-EL-15
17-EL-16
17-EL-17
17-EL-18
17-EL-19
17-EL-20
17-EL-21
17-EL-22
17-EL-23
17-EL-24
17-EL-25
17-EL-26
17-EL-27
17-EL-28
17-EL-29
17-EL-30
17-EL-31
17-EL-33
17-EL-34
17-EL-35
17-EL-36
17-EL-37
17-EL-38
17-EL-39
17-EL-40
17-EL-41
17-EL-42
17-EL-43
17-EL-44
17-EL-45
17-EL-46
17-EL-47
17-EL-48
17-EL-49
Printed By

Name

ABISEKH R
ANANTH R

ARUL SRI VIGNESH M
PARTHASARATHI S
RAJARAJAN S
SURYA PRAKASH R
AAYSA M

ABINAYA P
ABIRAMI D
ABIRAMI S
AKILANDESHWARI J
ANCY V.J
ARCHANA S

ASINA PARVEEN M
ASIYAP.A
BHARATHI M
DEEPAG
DEEPBIKA S
DEVADHARSHINI D
DHARSHINI T
ESTHER SNEKAR
GAYATHRI R
GAYATHRIDEVI G
INUL MARLIYA S
ISHANIHA |
JAYABHARATHY B
JAYALAKSHMI N
JAYASRI R
KANIMOZHI S
KAVIMOZHI M
KEERTHANA P
KOWSIKA C
LAVANYA S
MAHESWARI S
MALATHI A
MANOBABY B
MUBEEN TAJ S.A
NISHANTHINI V
NIVETHAM
PAVITHRA S
POOJA S

RATHIKA S
REVATHI D

RIFAK
SABAREESWARI K
SABAREESWARI S
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Roll No.

17-EL-50
17-EL-51
17-EL-52
17-EL-53
17-EL-54
17-EL-55
17-EL-56
17-EL-57
17-EL-58
17-EL-59
17-EL-60
17-EL-61
17-EL-63
17-EL-64
17-EL-65

Name

SANFIYA PARVEEN A
SANGEETHA M
SATHYA NARAYANI M
SHAHANAN
SHANMUGA PRIYA S
SOWNDHARYAV
SRIMATHI S
SUBHASINI R
SURYAGANGA K
THULASI DEVI S
VENGATALAKSHMI T
VENNILAV
VISALATSHI N
VISHWATHIKA K
SHRI VARSHINI K

For the Month: September 2019

Roll No.

17-EL-01
17-EL-02
17-EL-03
17-EL-06
17-EL-07
17-EL-08
17-EL-09
17-EL-10
17-EL-11
17-EL-12
17-EL-13
17-EL-14
17-EL-15
17-EL-16
17-EL-17
17-EL-18
17-EL-19
17-EL-20
17-EL-21
17-EL-22
17-EL-23
17-EL-24
17-EL-25
17-EL-26
17-EL-27
17-EL-28
17-EL-29
17-EL-30
17-EL-31
Printed By

Name

ABISEKH R
ANANTH R

ARUL SRI VIGNESH M
PARTHASARATHI S
RAJARAJAN S
SURYA PRAKASH R
AAYSA M

ABINAYA P
ABIRAMI D
ABIRAMI S
AKILANDESHWARI J
ANCY V.J
ARCHANA S

ASINA PARVEEN M
ASIYAP.A
BHARATHI M
DEEPAG
DEEPBIKA S
DEVADHARSHINI D
DHARSHINI T
ESTHER SNEKAR
GAYATHRI R
GAYATHRIDEVI G
INUL MARLIYA S
ISHANIHA |
JAYABHARATHY B
JAYALAKSHMI N
JAYASRI R
KANIMOZHI S

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Roll No.

17-EL-33
17-EL-34
17-EL-35
17-EL-36
17-EL-37
17-EL-38
17-EL-39
17-EL-40
17-EL-41
17-EL-42
17-EL-43
17-EL-44
17-EL-45
17-EL-46
17-EL-47
17-EL-48
17-EL-49
17-EL-50
17-EL-51
17-EL-52
17-EL-53
17-EL-54
17-EL-55
17-EL-56
17-EL-57
17-EL-58
17-EL-59
17-EL-60
17-EL-61
17-EL-63
17-EL-64
17-EL-65

Printed By

Name

KAVIMOZHI M
KEERTHANA P
KOWSIKA C
LAVANYA S
MAHESWARI S
MALATHI A
MANOBABY B
MUBEEN TAJ S.A
NISHANTHINI V
NIVETHAM
PAVITHRA S
POOJAS

RATHIKA S

REVATHI D

RIFAK
SABAREESWARI K
SABAREESWARI S
SANFIYA PARVEEN A
SANGEETHA M
SATHYA NARAYANI M
SHAHANAN
SHANMUGA PRIYA S
SOWNDHARYA V
SRIMATHI S
SUBHASINI R
SURYAGANGA K
THULASI DEVI S
VENGATALAKSHMI T
VENNILAV
VISALATSHI N
VISHWATHIKA K
SHRI VARSHINI K

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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For the Month: October 2019

Roll No.

17-EL-01
17-EL-02
17-EL-03
17-EL-06
17-EL-07
17-EL-08
17-EL-09
17-EL-10
17-EL-11
17-EL-12
17-EL-13
17-EL-14
17-EL-15
17-EL-16
17-EL-17
17-EL-18
17-EL-19
17-EL-20
17-EL-21
17-EL-22
17-EL-23
17-EL-24
17-EL-25
17-EL-26
17-EL-27
17-EL-28
17-EL-29
17-EL-30
17-EL-31
17-EL-33
17-EL-34
17-EL-35
17-EL-36
17-EL-37
17-EL-38
17-EL-39
17-EL-40
17-EL-41
17-EL-42
17-EL-43
17-EL-44
17-EL-45
17-EL-46
17-EL-47
17-EL-48
17-EL-49

Printed By

Name

ABISEKH R
ANANTH R

ARUL SRI VIGNESH M
PARTHASARATHI S
RAJARAJAN S
SURYA PRAKASH R
AAYSA M

ABINAYA P
ABIRAMI D
ABIRAMI S
AKILANDESHWARI J
ANCY V.J
ARCHANA S

ASINA PARVEEN M
ASIYAPA
BHARATHI M
DEEPAG
DEEPBIKA S
DEVADHARSHINI D
DHARSHINI T
ESTHER SNEKAR
GAYATHRI R
GAYATHRIDEVI G
INUL MARLIYA S
ISHANIHA |
JAYABHARATHY B
JAYALAKSHMI N
JAYASRI R
KANIMOZHI S
KAVIMOZHI M
KEERTHANA P
KOWSIKA C
LAVANYA S
MAHESWARI S
MALATHI A
MANOBABY B
MUBEEN TAJ S.A
NISHANTHINI V
NIVETHAM
PAVITHRA S
POOJA S

RATHIKA S
REVATHI D

RIFAK
SABAREESWARI K
SABAREESWARI S

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Roll No.

17-EL-50
17-EL-51
17-EL-52
17-EL-53
17-EL-54
17-EL-55
17-EL-56
17-EL-57
17-EL-58
17-EL-59
17-EL-60
17-EL-61
17-EL-63
17-EL-64
17-EL-65
Printed By

DSy (EE
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Name

SANFIYA PARVEEN A
SANGEETHA M
SATHYA NARAYANI M
SHAHANAN
SHANMUGA PRIYA S
SOWNDHARYAV
SRIMATHI S
SUBHASINI R
SURYAGANGA K
THULASI DEVI S
VENGATALAKSHMI T
VENNILAV
VISALATSHI N
VISHWATHIKA K
SHRI VARSHINI K

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

https://camu.in/index

12-Aug-2019 To 27-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | UCO-SF | 2019-2020 | Commerce (SF) |
SEM 5 | A | SHEO08 - Padma P | 177HEC505-D - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - NATIONAL VALUES &
SKY YOGA PRACTICE -V

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register  Student Name
No.

17-CO-001 BASKAR P

17-C0O-002 DENSINGH CHARLES J
17-CO-003 GOKUL V

17-C0O-004 GOKUL PRASATHM
17-CO-005 MOHAMMED REENAS M
17-CO-006 NAVEENKUMAR P
17-C0O-007 NISHANTH P
17-C0O-009 SARAVANAKUMAR K
17-CO-010 SHANKAR S

17-CO-011  SRIDHAR S

17-C0O-012 SRIHARIHARASUDAN K
17-CO-013 THENNARASU T

17-C0O-014 THIRUGNANASAMPATHKUMA
RR

17-CO-016 AGNEESHP
17-CO-017 AKSHAYAH
17-CO-018 ANISHA J
17-CO-019 ASWATHIP
17-C0O-020 BAVATHARANIB
17-C0O-021 BHUVANESHWARI S
17-C0O-022 BHUVANESWARIK
17-C0O-023 DHARANIK
17-C0O-024 DHARANIPRIYA A
17-C0O-025 DHIVYAPRIYAK
17-C0O-026 DIVYAC
17-CO-027 GAYATHRIV
17-C0O-028 HEMALATHAN
17-C0O-029 KAVYABALA S
17-CO-030 KAVYAPRIYAS
17-C0O-031 KEERTHANA G
17-CO-032 LAVANYADEVIB
17-C0O-033 MAGUDEESWARI'S
17-C0O-034 MALATHIM
17-C0O-035 MOHANAPRIYA S
17-CO-036 NIVESHA S
17-CO-037 PAVITHRAB
17-CO-038 PRABHASHINIS
17-C0O-039 PREESHNAP.D
17-CO-040 PRIYAS

17-C0O-041 PRIYADARSHINIT

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

Overall
(51)
Total
working
days
% (AT)
82 (9/11)
73 (8/11)
91 (10/11)
91 (10/11)
82 (9/11)
73 (8/11)
91 (10/11)
91 (10/11)
73 (8/11)
82 (9/11)
73 (8/11)
82 (9/11)
91 (10/11)

64 (7/11)
82 (9/11)
100 (11/11)
73 (8/11)
64 (7/11)
64 (7/11)
82 (9/11)
82 (9/11)
73 (8/11)
82 (9/11)
91 (10/11)
82 (9/11)
82 (9/11)
82 (9/11)
73 (8/11)
73 (8/11)
73 (8/11)
64 (7/11)
82 (9/11)
91 (10/11)
82 (9/11)
91 (10/11)
100 (11/11)
64 (7/11)
100 (11/11)
73 (8/11)

Aug 2019
(12)

% (AIT)
100 (3/3
100 (3/3
100 (3/3
100 (3/3
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

)

)

)

)

)
)
)
)

100 (3/3
100 (3/3
100 (3/3
100 (3/3

67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3
100 (3/3
100 (3/3
100 (3/3
100 (3/3
100 (3/3
100 (3/3
100 (3/3
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Sep 2019
(19)

% (AIT)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
33 (1/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)

67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
33 (1/3)
33 (1/3)
0 (0/3)
2/3)
2/3)
2/3)
2/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)

67 (
67 (
67 (
67 (

Oct 2019

(20)

% (AIT)

80
60
80
80

(
(
(
(

4/5)
3/5)
4/5)
4/5)

100 (5/5)
3/5)

60
80
80
80

4/5)
4/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
80 (4/5)
80 (4/5)

(
(4/5)
(
(

60 (3/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
4/5)
3/5)
3/5)

80
60
60
80
80
80
80

80
60
80
80
80
80

4/5)
4/5)
4/5)
100 (5/5)

(
(
(
(4/5)
(
(
(

4/5)
3/5)
4/5)
4/5)

100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
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Register
No.

17-C0O-042
17-C0O-043
17-C0O-044
17-C0O-045
17-C0O-046
17-C0O-048
17-C0O-049
17-C0O-050
17-C0O-051
17-C0O-053
17-CO-054
17-C0O-055
17-CO-056
17-CO-057
17-C0O-058
17-CO-059

Student Name

PRIYANKAR
RAGASUDHAS. S
SAKTHIDEVIJ
SANJANA S
SARANYADEVIT. S
SHALINI B

SHRI SAMYUKTHA M
SHRUTHIN

SINDHU PRIYA M
SREE DHARSINIK
SUGANYA M
SUNANDHASRIM
SYEDALI FATHIMA M
THANGALAKSHMI V
VENKATESWARI S
VIVEKA B

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

Overall
(51
Total
working
days
% (AT)
100 (11/11)
91 (10/11)
73 (8/11)
91 (10/11)
91 (10/11)
91 (10/11)
91 (10/11)
82 (9/11)
100 (11/11)
82 (9/11)
91 (10/11)
73 (8/11)
91 (10/11)
82 (9/11)
82 (9/11)
82 (9/11)

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

Aug 2019
(12)

% (AT)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

Sep 2019
(19)

% (AIT)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)

https://camu.in/index

Oct 2019
(20)

% (AIT)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
80 (4/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
80 (4/5)
80 (4/5)

12-Aug-2019 To 27-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | UCO-SF | 2019-2020 | Commerce (SF) |
SEM 5| A | SHEO08 - Padma P | 177HEC505-D - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - NATIONAL VALUES &
SKY YOGA PRACTICE -V
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Register
No.

17-C0O-061
17-C0O-062
17-C0O-063
17-C0O-064
17-C0O-065
17-C0O-066
17-CO-067
17-C0O-068
17-C0O-069
17-CO-070

17-CO-071
17-CO-072
17-CO-073
17-CO-074
17-CO-075
17-CO-076
17-CO-077
17-CO-078
17-C0O-079
17-C0O-080
17-C0O-081
17-C0O-082
17-C0O-083
17-C0O-084

17-C0O-085

17-CO-087
17-CO-088
17-C0O-089
17-C0O-090
17-C0O-091
17-C0O-092
17-C0O-093
17-CO-094
17-C0O-095

17-C0O-096
17-CO-097

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

https://camu.in/index

12-Aug-2019 To 27-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | UCO-SF | 2019-2020 | Commerce (SF) |
SEM 5 | B | SHE08 - Padma P | 177HEC505-D - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - NATIONAL VALUES &
SKY YOGA PRACTICE -V

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

ASWINTHM.S
BALAGANESH M
DHAMOTHARAN M
DINESH M
DINESH P
GOWTHAMD.
JEYAKUMAR S.
KARTHIKEYAN K.
KISHORE U.

KRISHNA PRASAD
R

MAHADEVAN M.
MAHESHKUMAR V.
MANOJKUMAR M.
MANOJKUMAR R.
MANOJPRASAD D.
MANOKARAN U.
MOHAN KUMAR B.
NAVEEN V.
NITHEESH H.A
NITHESH RAM G.
RAGUNATH K
RAJESHN
RAMESHKUMAR P

SARAN SANTHOSH
K

SARAVANAKUMAR
M

SUBAPRADEEP S.
VARUN S.
VIGNESHE.
VISHNU T.R.
VIVEKANANDAN S.
ABIRAMI V.
ANUGRAHAT.S
BHARATHI V.

DHARSHNA PRIYA
S.

DHESIKA M.
GOWREESWARI M.

Overall
(51)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
75 (9/12)
58 (7/12)
50 (6/12)
100 (12/12)
58 (7/12)
83 (10/12)
67 (8/12)
100 (12/12)
58 (7/12)
75 (9/12)

33 (4/12)
58 (7/12)
83 (10/12)
83 (10/12)
100 (12/12)
83 (10/12)
50 (6/12)
67 (8/12)
67 (8/12)
75 (9/12)
83 (10/12)
92 (11/12)
67 (8/12)
75 (9/12)

83 (10/12)

83 (10/12)
58 (7/12)
100 (12/12)
17 (2112)
75 (9/12)
83 (10/12)
67 (8/12)
92 (11/12)
92 (11/12)

92 (11112)
92 (11/12)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

Aug 2019

(12)

% (AIT)
0 (0/1)
0 (0/1)
0 (0/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (0/1)
0 (0/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (0/1)
0 (0/1)

100 (1/1)
0 (0/1)
0 (0/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (0/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (0/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (0/1)

100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (0/1)
0 (0/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

Sep 2019

(19)

% (AIT)
71 (5/7)
43 (3/7)
29 (2/7)
100 (7/7)
29 (2/7)
86 (6/7)
57 (4/7)
100 (7/7)
43 (3/7)
71 (5/7)

14 (1/7)
43 (3/7)
86 (6/7)
71 (5/7)
100 (7/7)

71 (5I7)
57 (4/7)
100 (7/7)
0 (0/7)
71 (5I7)
71 (5/7)
71 (5I7)
86 (6/7)
86 (6/7)
86 (6/7)
86 (6/7)

Oct 2019
(20)

% (AIT)
100
100

4/4)
4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

(
(
(
(

50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
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Register
No.

17-C0O-098

17-C0O-099
17-C0O-100
17-CO-101
17-C0O-102
17-C0O-103
17-CO-104
17-CO-105
17-CO-106
17-CO-107
17-C0O-108
17-CO-109
17-CO-110
17-CO-111

17-CO-112
17-CO-113
17-CO-114
17-CO-115
17-CO-116
17-CO-117
17-CO-118

w5

Student Name

HASHINI KRISHNA
R.

JAYASHREE S.
KALEESWARIN.
KOWSALYAS.
MALATHY S.
NAJMA N.
NANDHINI B
PAVITHRAR.
PAVITHRAAK.
RAMAR.

RAMYA C.
RAMYA M.
RANJANID
REVATHI M.
SABANA FATHUL U.
SANDHIYAR.

SHANMUGAPRIYA B.

SITHIRAISELVI V.
SOWMIYAN
SRIVIDHYA K.

SWETHA NAYAGAM
K.

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

https://camu.in/index

12-Aug-2019 To 27-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | UCO-SF | 2019-2020 | Commerce (SF) |
SEM 5 | B | SHEO08 - Padma P | 177HEC505-D - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - NATIONAL VALUES &
SKY YOGA PRACTICE -V

Overall
(51)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
83 (10/12)

92 (11/12)
92 (11/12)
75 (9/12)
92 (11/12)
75 (9/12)
75 (9/12)
83 (10/12)
75 (9/12)
92 (11/12)
83 (10/12)
67 (8/12)
75 (9/12)
92 (11/12)
67 (8/12)
92 (11/12)
75 (9/12)
83 (10/12)
75 (9/12)
83 (10/12)
83 (10/12)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

Aug 2019
(12)

% (AT)
0 (0/1)

100 (1/1
100 (1/1
100 (1/1
100 (1/1
100 (1/1
100 (1/1
0 (0/1)
0 (0/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (0/1)
0 (0/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

)

)

)
)
)
)
)
)

100 (1/1
100 (1/1
0 (0/1)
0 (0/1)

Sep 2019

%
86

86
86
57
86
57
57
86
71
86
71
57
71
86
43
86

57

(19)

(AIT)
(8/7)

(6/7)
(6/7)
(417
(6/7)
(417
(417)
(6/7)
(5I7)
(6/7)
(5I7)
(4I7)
(5I7)
(6/7)
(3I7)
(
(
(
(
(
(

Oct 2019
(20)

% (AIT)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

Printed On 09-Jan-2024

09-01-2024, 10:11



Firefox

1 of2

Register
No.

17-BP-01
17-BP-02
17-BP-03
17-BP-04
17-BP-06

17-BP-08

17-BP-09
17-BP-10

17-BP-11
17-BP-12

17-BP-14
17-BP-15
17-BP-16

17-BP-17
17-BP-18
17-BP-19
17-BP-20
17-BP-21
17-BP-22
17-BP-23

17-BP-24
17-BP-25
17-BP-26
17-BP-27

17-BP-28
17-BP-29
17-BP-30
17-BP-31
17-BP-33
17-BP-34

17-BP-35
17-BP-36
17-BP-37

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

https://camu.in/index

02-Dec-2019 To 09-Apr-2020 | Under Graduate - SF | UBP | 2019-2020 | Business Process
Service (SF) | SEM 6 | A | SHE08 - Padma P | 17THEC606 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE-GLOBAL

VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-VI

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

AKSHAIR.
ARUNS.
BALAKUMAR M.
DHILEEP M.

GOKULAKRISHANA
NP.

GOKUL KRISHNAN
R.

GOKULNATH M.

GOWTHAMNATHAN
K.

GUHAN M.S.

HARI HARA SUDAN
B.K.

IKRAMUDEEN S.
JEEVATHR.

KANAGASABABHAT
HIT.

KARTHIK S.
KATHIRESAN T.
KAVINSHANKAR R.
LEENASABARID.
LOGESH M.
MATHEESKUMAR M.

MOHAMED RABEEK
RAJAA

MUTHU PANDI K.
NAVEEN R.
RAGUPATHI P.

SATHEESHKUMAR
M.

SELVA KUMAR N.
SUDHAKAR K.
SURYAPRAKASH T.
TAMILSELVAN S.
VIGNESHWARAN K.

VISHNUADHITHAN
M.

ARTHIR.
AYEESHWARI S
BAVATHARANI B.

Overall
(75)
Total
working
days
% (AT)
60 (12/20)
60 (12/20)
100 (20/20)
60 (12/20)
60 (12/20)

50 (10/20)

100 (20/20)
80 (16/20)

60 (12/20)
70 (14/20)

70 (14/20)
60 (12/20)
70 (14/20)

90 (18/20)
70 (14/20)
80 (16/20)
90 (18/20)
90 (18/20)
80 (16/20)
40 (8/20)

40 (8/20)
50 (10/20)
60 (12/20)
90 (18/20)

60 (12/20)
90 (18/20)
50 (10/20)
70 (14/20)
80 (16/20)
70 (14/20)

100 (20/20)
90 (18/20)
90 (18/20)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

Dec 2019
(15)

% (AIT)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)

0 (0/4)

100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)

100 (4/4)
0 (0/4)

100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)

50 (2/4)
0 (0/4)
0 (0/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)

50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
0 (0/4)
50 (2/4)

50 (2/4
50 (2/4
50 (2/4
50 (2/4
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)

)
)
)
)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

Jan 2020
(19)

% (AIT)
0 (0/4)
0 (0/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
0 (0/4)

0 (0/4)

100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)

0 (0/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
0 (0/4)
50 (2/4)

100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
0 (0/4)

0 (0/4)
0 (0/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)

0 (0/4)
100 (4/4)
0 (0/4)
0 (0/4)
0 (0/4)
50 (2/4)

100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)

Feb 2020
(20)

% (AIT)
75 (6/8)
75 (6/8)
100 (8/8)
50 (4/8)
100 (8/8)

75 (6/8)

100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)

75 (6/8)
75 (6/8)

75 (6/8)
75 (6/8)
100 (8/8)

100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)

25 (2/8)

50 (4/8)
50 (4/8)
75 (6/8)
100 (8/8)

100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)
50 (4/8)
100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)
75 (6/8)

100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)

Mar 2020
(21)

% (AIT)
100 (4/4
100 (4/4
100 (4/4
100 (4/4
50 (2/4)

)
)
)
)

100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)

0 (0/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
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Register
No.

17-BP-38

17-BP-39
17-BP-40
17-BP-41
17-BP-42
17-BP-43

17-BP-44

17-BP-45
17-BP-46
17-BP-47

17-BP-48
17-BP-49
17-BP-50
17-BP-51
17-BP-52
17-BP-53
17-BP-54

17-BP-55
17-BP-56
17-BP-58
17-BP-59
17-BP-60

Student Name

ELISAPETHNANSIYA
J

GOKILAR.
GOWRIMEENAK.
INMUKI K.
JAYASREE M.

KAMALSOWNDHAR
YAM.

KANAGAJAYASHREE
R.

KAVIYAR.
KEERTHIKA S.

KEERTHIKA RANI
R.S.

KOWSALYAR.
MAHALAKSHMI C.
MOHANADEVI V.
MOHANAPRIYA A.
NAGARATHINAM A
PAVITHRA B.

POONKANI
PARVATHI S

PRAHATHIT.
RADHAMANI R.
SARANYA DEVIAV.
SIVARANJANI M.

SRINITHI KAMATCHI
T.

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

https://camu.in/index

02-Dec-2019 To 09-Apr-2020 | Under Graduate - SF | UBP | 2019-2020 | Business Process
Service (SF) | SEM 6 | A | SHE08 - Padma P | 17HEC606 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE-GLOBAL

VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-VI

Overall
(75)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
80 (16/20)

90 (18/20)
90 (18/20)
100 (20/20)
80 (16/20)
10 (2/20)

70 (14/20)

100 (20/20)
70 (14/20)
90 (18/20)

80 (16/20)
80 (16/20)
100 (20/20)
90 (18/20)
90 (18/20)
90 (18/20)
90 (18/20)

80 (16/20)
60 (12/20)
90 (18/20)
100 (20/20)
80 (16/20)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

Dec 2019
(15)

% (AT)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
0 (0/4)

50 (2/4)

100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

50 (2/4)
0 (0/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

Jan 2020
(19)

% (AIT)
0 (0/4)

50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
0 (0/4)

0 (0/4)

100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)

50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)

50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)

Feb 2020
(20)

% (AIT)
100 (8/8)

100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)
75 (6/8)
25 (2/8)

100 (8/8)

100 (8/8)
75 (6/8)
100 (8/8)

100 (8/8)
75 (6/8)
100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)
75 (6/8)
100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)

100 (8/8)
75 (6/8)
100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)
75 (6/8)

Mar 2020
(21)

% (AIT)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
0 (0/4)

100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

Printed On 09-Jan-2024
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

02-Dec-2019 To 09-Apr-2020 | Under Graduate - SF | UCC | 2019-2020 | Commerce (CA) SF | SEM
6| B | SHEO08 - Padma P | 177HEC606 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE-GLOBAL VALUES & SKY YOGA
PRACTICE-VI

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register Student Name Overall Dec 2019 Jan 2020 Feb 2020
No. (54) (15) (19) (20)
Total
working
days
% (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT)

17-CC-061 ARUNKUMAR C. 67 (8/12) 0 (0/2) 50 (2/4) 100 (6/6)
17-CC-062 ASWIN M. 67 (8/12) 0 (0/2) 100 (4/4) 67 (4/6)
17-CC-063 BOOPATHIKRISHNA 50 (6/12) 0 (0/2) 50 (2/4) 67 (4/6)

NR.
17-CC-064 DEEBAK S. 83 (10/12) 0 (0/2) 100 (4/4) 100 (6/6)
17-CC-065 GOWTHAMK. 67 (8/12) 0 (0/2) 50 (2/4) 100 (6/6)
17-CC-066 JAYARAMAKRISHNA 67 (8/12) 0 (0/2) 50 (2/4) 100 (6/6)

N V.
17-CC-067 KANAKARAJ P. 83 (10/12) 100 (2/2) 50 (2/4) 100 (6/6)
17-CC-068 MAHESHKADIR V. 33 (4/12) 0 (0/2) 50 (2/4) 33 (2/6)
17-CC-069 NAVEENKUMAR N. 83 (10/12) 0 (0/2) 100 (4/4) 100 (6/6)
17-CC-070 NAVEENKUMAR S. 67 (8/12) 0 (0/2) 50 (2/4) 100 (6/6)
17-CC-071 PASUPATHI B. 83 (10/12) 0 (0/2) 100 (4/4) 100 (6/6)
17-CC-072 PRAKASH J. 83 (10/12) 0 (0/2) 100 (4/4) 100 (6/6)
17-CC-073 RAVISHANKAR S. 67 (8/12) 0 (0/2) 50 (2/4) 100 (6/6)
17-CC-074 SANJEEVIK. 83 (10/12) 0 (0/2) 100 (4/4) 100 (6/6)
17-CC-075 SANTHOSHKUMAR 67 (8/12) 0 (0/2) 50 (2/4) 100 (6/6)

M.
17-CC-076 SANTHOSHKUMAR 50 (6/12) 0 (0/2) 50 (2/4) 67 (4/6)

R.
17-CC-077 SARANSURYAG. 83 (10/12) 0 (0/2) 100 (4/4) 100 (6/6)
17-CC-078 SELVAKUMAR V. 83 (10/12) 0 (0/2) 100 (4/4) 100 (6/6)
17-CC-079 SETHU MADHAVAN 50 (6/12) 0 (0/2) 50 (2/4) 67 (4/6)

N.
17-CC-080 SIVAPRAKASH K. 83 (10/12) 0 (0/2) 100 (4/4) 100 (6/6)
17-CC-081 VIGNESHKUMAR M. 83 (10/12) 0 (0/2) 100 (4/4) 100 (6/6)
17-CC-083 ABIRAMIK 67 (8/12) 0 (0/2) 100 (4/4) 67 (4/6)
17-CC-084 ATHIRAV. 83 (10/12) 0 (0/2) 100 (4/4) 100 (6/6)
17-CC-085 DEEPADHARANIM 83 (10/12) 100 (2/2) 100 (4/4) 67 (4/6)
17-CC-086 DHACHAYAINIB 67 (8/12) 0 (0/2) 50 (2/4) 100 (6/6)
17-CC-088 DIVYABHARATHIR 67 (8/12) 0 (0/2) 100 (4/4) 67 (4/6)
17-CC-089 GAYATHIRIM 83 (10/12) 100 (2/2) 50 (2/4) 100 (6/6)
17-CC-090 JEEVITHAN 50 (6/12) 0 (0/2) 100 (4/4) 33 (2/6)
17-CC-091 KALAISELVID 83 (10/12) 0 (0/2) 100 (4/4) 100 (6/6)
17-CC-092 KANMANIM 67 (8/12) 0 (0/2) 50 (2/4) 100 (6/6)
17-CC-093 KAUSALYAK. A 50 (6/12) 0 (0/2) 100 (4/4) 33 (2/6)
17-CC-094 KEERTHANAR 67 (8/12) 0 (0/2) 50 (2/4) 100 (6/6)
17-CC-095 LAVANYAP 83 (10/12) 0 (0/2) 100 (4/4) 100 (6/6)
17-CC-096 LOGAPRAVEENAJ 83 (10/12) 0 (0/2) 100 (4/4) 100 (6/6)
17-CC-097 MAHALAKSHMI V 67 (8/12) 0 (0/2) 100 (4/4) 67 (4/6)
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Register
No.

17-CC-099

17-CC-100
17-CC-101
17-CC-102
17-CC-103
17-CC-104
17-CC-105
17-CC-106
17-CC-107
17-CC-108
17-CC-109
17-CC-110

17-CC-111
17-CC-112
17-CC-113
17-CC-114
17-CC-115
17-CC-117
17-CC-118
17-CC-119
17-CC-121

w5

Student Name

MARIYAM PARSANA
S

MATHI P
NANDHINI M
PADMANJALI T
PAVITHRA A
RAGAVIB
RAMLATH S
RAMYAR
REVATHI S
SANTHIYA P.
SATHIYAPRIYAK

SINDHU DHARSHINI
R.

SIVADHARSHINI T
SIVAMATHI S
SOWMIYA M
SRIUAS
SRIMATHI B
TAMILARASI S
VANITHA S
VINITHA S
YOGAPRIYAL

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

https://camu.in/index

02-Dec-2019 To 09-Apr-2020 | Under Graduate - SF | UCC | 2019-2020 | Commerce (CA) SF | SEM
6| B | SHE08 - Padma P | 177THEC606 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE-GLOBAL VALUES & SKY YOGA

PRACTICE-VI

Overall
(54)
Total
working
days
% (AT)
83 (10/12)

67 (8/12)
67 (8/12)
67 (8/12)
67 (8/12)
67 (8/12)
83 (10/12)
83 (10/12)
83 (10/12)
67 (8/12)
67 (8/12)
67 (8/12)

50 (6/12)
83 (10/12)
83 (10/12)
50 (6/12)
67 (8/12)
83 (10/12)
83 (10/12)
83 (10/12)
83 (10/12)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

Dec 2019
(15)

% (AT)
0 (0/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

0 (0/2)
100 (2/2)
0 (0/2)
0 (0/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
0 (0/2)
100 (2/2)
0 (0/2)

Jan 2020
(19)

% (AIT)
100 (4/4)

0 (0/4)
0 (0/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)

50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
0 (0/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)

Feb 2020
(20)

% (AIT)
100 (6/6)

100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
100

100

Printed On 09-Jan-2024

09-01-2024, 10:20



Firefox

1 of2

Register
No.

17-CE-001
17-CE-002
17-CE-003

17-CE-004
17-CE-005
17-CE-006

17-CE-007
17-CE-008
17-CE-009
17-CE-010
17-CE-011
17-CE-012
17-CE-013
17-CE-014
17-CE-015

17-CE-016

17-CE-018
17-CE-019
17-CE-021
17-CE-022
17-CE-023
17-CE-024

17-CE-026
17-CE-027
17-CE-028
17-CE-029
17-CE-030
17-CE-031
17-CE-032
17-CE-033

17-CE-034
17-CE-035
17-CE-036
17-CE-037
17-CE-038

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

https://camu.in/index

02-Dec-2019 To 09-Apr-2020 | Under Graduate - SF | UCS-SF | 2019-2020 | Computer Science
(SF) | SEM 6 | A | SHE08 - Padma P | 177THEC606 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE-GLOBAL VALUES &
SKY YOGA PRACTICE-VI

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

ARUNAGIRIM
ASHOKKUMAR V

BALASUBRAMANIAM
K

CHANDRU M
DHINAKARAN B

GOKULA KRISHNAN
Vv

GUNASEKAR T
JOHN THOMAS E
KARTHIK A
KARTHIK S

KAVIN KUMAR A
KIRUBHAKARAN T
MANIMUTHURAJ T
MANOJ M

MOHAMED
AZARUDEEN M

MUTHU KRISHNAN
M

PRAKASH RAJ A
SANJAY R

SATHYA PRABHU S
SELVAMANI K
SUKUMAR L

VASANTHA KUMAR
P

ABINAYA S
ANITHAM
ARCHANAR
ARUNA BHARATHI S
BHAVATHARANIV
CHRISTY L
DEEPIKAS

GOKILADHARSHINI
M

GOMATHIR
HARSHINI M
JAMUNAPRIYA G
JANANI S
JANANIV

Overall
(75)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
89 (17/19)
89 (17/19)
79 (15/19)

89 (17/19)
79 (15/19)
84 (16/19)

95 (18/19)
68 (13/19)
95 (18/19)
79 (15/19)
100 (19/19)
84 (16/19)
89 (17/19)
58 (11/19)
68 (13/19)

79 (15/19)

68 (13/19)
79 (15/19)
89 (17/19)
79 (15/19)
79 (15/19)
68 (13/19)

89 (17/19)
100 (19/19)
100 (19/19)
89 (17/19)
79 (15/19)
89 (17/19)
100 (19/19)
89 (17/19)

100 (19/19)
100 (19/19)
89 (17/119)
89 (17/19)
100 (19/19)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

Dec 2019
(15)

% (AIT)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)

50 (2/4)

50 (2/4)

50 (2/4)
0 (0/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)

Jan 2020
(19)

% (AIT)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)

50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
0 (0/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)

100 (4/4)

50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)

100 (4/4
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

Feb 2020
(20)

% (AIT)
71 (5/7)
100 (7/7)
71 (5/7)

100 (7/7)
71 (5/7)
86 (6/7)

86 (6/7)
71 (5I7)
86 (6/7)
100 (7/7)
100 (7/7)
57 (4/7)
100 (7/7)
71 (5I7)
71 (5I7)

71 (5/7)

71 (57)
100 (7/7)
100 (7/7)
71 (57)
71 (57)
71 (57)

71 (57)
100 (7/7)
100 (7/7)
100 (7/7)
71 (57)
100 (7/7)
100 (7/7)
71 (57)

100 (7/7)
100 (7/7)
100 (7/7)
100 (7/7)
100 (7/7)

Mar 2020
(21)

% (AIT)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

100
100

(4/4)

(4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

Printed On 09-Jan-2024
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Register
No.

17-CE-039

17-CE-040
17-CE-041
17-CE-042
17-CE-043
17-CE-044
17-CE-045
17-CE-046
17-CE-048
17-CE-049
17-CE-050
17-CE-051
17-CE-052
17-CE-053
17-CE-054
17-CE-055
17-CE-056
17-CE-057
17-CE-058
17-CE-060

Student Name

KANAGARANJITHAM

M

KANIMALAR M
KARTHIKAR
KARTHIKEYANI K
MALATHIR
MALATHY S.
MANJULA DEVIM
MUTHUAJITHA S
PAVITHRAR
PREETHI S
SANTHIYA A
SARANYA M
SENBAGAPRIYAN
SHALINIT
SHARMILADEVIT
SNEHA P
SOWBARNIKHA K
SHRUTHIV
SUBHASRIT

VINU DHARSANA V

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

https://camu.in/index

02-Dec-2019 To 09-Apr-2020 | Under Graduate - SF | UCS-SF | 2019-2020 | Computer Science
(SF) | SEM 6 | A | SHE08 - Padma P | 177THEC606 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE-GLOBAL VALUES &
SKY YOGA PRACTICE-VI

Overall
(79)
Total
working
days
% (AT)
100 (19/19)

79 (15/19)
79 (15/19)
89 (17/19)
100 (19/19)
79 (15/19)
79 (15/19)
79 (15/19)
89 (17/119)
100 (19/19)
89 (17/19)
47 (919)
100 (19/19)
100 (19/19)
100 (19/19)
79 (15/19)
79 (15/19)
100 (19/19)
89 (17/19)
79 (15/19)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

Dec 2019
(15)

% (AT)
100 (4/4)

50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)

50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)

Jan 2020
(19)

% (AT)
100 (4/4)

50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)

Feb 2020
(20)

% (AIT)
100 (7/7)

100
100
100
100

717)
77)
717)
77)
100 (7/7)
100 (7/7)
100 (7/7)
71 (5I7)
100 (7/7)
100 (7/7)
43 (3/7)
100 (7/7)
100 (7/7)
100 (7/7)
71 (57)
100 (7/7)
100 (7/7)
100 (7/7)
100 (7/7)

(
(
(
(
(
(

Mar 2020
(21)

% (AIT)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

Printed On 09-Jan-2024
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Register
No.

16-HT-11
17-HT-02
17-HT-03
17-HT-06
17-HT-07
17-HT-08
17-HT-09
17-HT-10
17-HT-11
17-HT-12
17-HT-13
17-HT-14
17-HT-15

17-HT-16
17-HT-17
17-HT-18
17-HT-19
17-HT-20
17-HT-21
17-HT-22
17-HT-23
17-HT-24

17-HT-25
17-HT-26

17-HT-27
17-HT-28
17-HT-29
17-HT-30
17-HT-31
17-HT-32
17-HT-33
17-HT-34
17-HT-35
17-HT-36
17-HT-39
17-HT-40
17-HT-41

[

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

https://camu.in/index

12-Aug-2019 To 27-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UHY | 2019-2020 | History (Aided) | SEM
5| A| SHEO08 - Padma P | 17HEC505-D - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - NATIONAL VALUES & SKY

YOGA PRACTICE -V

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

KARTHICKRAJA A
ASWINSELVAMM
BAKKIYARAJ A
DINESHKUMAR S
ELANGOVAN S
GANESH KUMAR B
GOWTHAMAN K.H
HARIHARAN C
HARIPRAKASH A
HARISHKUMAR S
KAVISELVAN M
MANIKANDAN M

MOHAMMED SAFIQ
N

MOHANRAJ A
MURALITHARAN S
MUTHUKUMAR A
NAGAARJUN P
PRASANAKUMAR V
PRATHISHJOHN J
RAJAN G
RAJESHKUMAR M

RAVI SANKARAN
KA

RISATH M

SAKHITH AFRUTHI
M

SAKTHIVEL N
SANTHOSH K
SARAVANAKUMAR P
SUBASHM
SUJITHS
SURYAPRAKASH A
VEERAKUMAR G
VIGNESH S

VIVEK KUMAR G
ANANTHI P
DURGAS

DIVYAR
GAYATHRIP

Overall
(19)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
0 (0/6)
33 (2/6)
33 (2/6)
0 (0/6)
33 (2/6)
33 (2/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
0 (0/6)
67 (4/6)
0 (0/6)
100 (6/6)
33 (2/6)

0 (0/6)
67 (4/6)
0 (0/6)
33 (2/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)

0 (0/6)
0 (0/6)

67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
33 (2/6)
33 (2/6)
67 (4/6)
33 (2/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
33 (2/6)
67 (4/6)
0 (0/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

Sep 2019
(19)

% (AIT)
0 (0/6)
33 (2/6)
33 (2/6)
0 (0/6)
33 (2/6)
33 (2/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
0 (0/6)
67 (4/6)
0 (0/6)
100 (6/6)
33 (2/6)

0 (0/6)
67 (4/6)
0 (0/6)
33 (2/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)

0 (0/6)
0 (0/6)

67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
33 (2/6)
33 (2/6)
67 (4/6)
33 (2/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
33 (2/6)
67 (4/6)
0 (0/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)

Printed On 09-Jan-2024
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Register
No.

17-HT-42
17-HT-43
17-HT-44
17-HT-45
17-HT-46
17-HT-47
17-HT-48
17-HT-49
17-HT-50
17-HT-51
17-HT-52
17-HT-53
17-HT-54
17-HT-55
17-HT-56
17-HT-57
17-HT-58
17-HT-59
17-HT-60
17-HT-61
17-HT-63
17-HT-64
17-HT-65
17-HT-66
17-HT-67
17-HT-68

Student Name

INDHUMATHI S
ISWARYALAKSHMI S
JAGADEESWARI P
JAYA A
JAYAKOWSALYA S
KALEESWARIM
KOWSALYADEVIN
LOGESUWARIR
NANDHEESWARI S
NAZEEM NISHA M
NIVETHA S

PADMA ROSHNI S
POORNAMATHI K
PREETHAT
SARANYA J
SATHYAE
SEETHAN
SHANMUGAPRIYA P
SOUNDARYA M
SOUNDHARYA M
VASANTHIM
VIMALAM

VIMALYA S
YASOTHAR
YOGAPRIYAK
DURGADEVIP

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

https://camu.in/index

12-Aug-2019 To 27-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UHY | 2019-2020 | History (Aided) | SEM
5| A| SHE08 - Padma P | 17HEC505-D - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - NATIONAL VALUES & SKY

YOGA PRACTICE -V

Overall
(19)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
100 (6/6)
33 (2/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
33 (2/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
0 (0/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
0 (0/6)
67 (4/6)
0 (0/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

Sep 2019
(19)

% (AIT)
100 (6/6)
33 (2/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
33 (2/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
0 (0/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
0 (0/6)
67 (4/6)
0 (0/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)

Printed On 09-Jan-2024

09-01-2024, 10:11
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Finance | 2019-2020 | Com. Finance
(SF) | SEM 5 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 177HEC505-D - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - NATIONAL

VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -V

For the Month: August 2019

Roll No.

17-CF-01
17-CF-02
17-CF-03
17-CF-04
17-CF-05
17-CF-06
17-CF-07
17-CF-08
17-CF-09
17-CF-10
17-CF-11

17-CF-12
17-CF-13
17-CF-14
17-CF-15
17-CF-16
17-CF-17
17-CF-18
17-CF-19
17-CF-20
17-CF-21
17-CF-22
17-CF-23
17-CF-24
17-CF-25
17-CF-26
17-CF-27

17-CF-28
17-CF-29
17-CF-30
17-CF-31
17-CF-32
17-CF-33
17-CF-34
17-CF-35
17-CF-36
17-CF-37
17-CF-38
17-CF-39
17-CF-40

Printed By

Name

AATHISIVAN B.
ABDUL BASITH S.
AGUSTIN RAJ R.
BALAJI M.
BALAKRISHNAN R.
GOBI M.
GOWTHAMARAJ B.
HARI PRASATH M.
JOTHIPRAKASH L.
KATHIRVEL P

NAVANEETHA
KRISHNAN K.

PANDIYAPRABHU T.
RAVI SANKAR G.
RESHAB R.
RIYASTHEEN N.
SANTHAKUMAR N.
SATHISH KUMAR C.
SIBIN SALU
SURESH P.
SUTHAKARAN M.
SYED ASHEEK B.
THARANIDHARAN S.
VARADHARAJAN R.
VIGNESHWARAN N.
VISHNUKUMAR G.
VITHYA SEKAR K.R.

ANANDHA VINODHINI
G.

APOORVAP.
BOOMATHI N
BOOMATHI S.
DEEPA M.
DEEPAKALA G.
DEVIKAP.
DHARANI S.
DIVYAP.
GAYATHRI M.
HARSHINI R.
HASEENA M.
INDIRA S.
JAYASRI S.

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Roll No.

17-CF-41
17-CF-42
17-CF-43
17-CF-44
17-CF-45

17-CF-46
17-CF-47
17-CF-48
17-CF-49
17-CF-50
17-CF-51
17-CF-52
17-CF-53
17-CF-54
17-CF-55
17-CF-56
17-CF-57
17-CF-58
17-CF-59
17-CF-60

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Finance | 2019-2020 | Com. Finance
(SF) | SEM 5 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 177HEC505-D - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - NATIONAL

VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -V

Name

JEEVITHAP.
KARTHIKAT.
KEERTHANASS.
LAVANYA S.

MAGESWARI
GAYATHRI R.

MATHUMITHA S.
MONISHA K.
NANDHEESWARI K.
NITHYAP.
RAMYAS.
SAHEENA FATHIMAA.
SANGEETHAS.
SANGEETHAS.
SANGEETHAK.
SARMILAB.
SHRUTHI S.
SOWBARNIKA N.
SUBALAKSHMI A.
VIDHUPRIYAR.
VIMALARAMANI S.

For the Month: September 2019

Roll No.

17-CF-01
17-CF-02
17-CF-03
17-CF-04
17-CF-05
17-CF-06
17-CF-07
17-CF-08
17-CF-09
17-CF-10
17-CF-11

17-CF-12
17-CF-13
17-CF-14
17-CF-15
17-CF-16
17-CF-17
17-CF-18

Printed By

w

Name 09:00

AATHISIVAN B.
ABDUL BASITH S.
AGUSTIN RAJR.
BALAJI M.
BALAKRISHNAN R.
GOBI M.
GOWTHAMARAJ B.
HARI PRASATH M.
JOTHIPRAKASH L.
KATHIRVEL P

NAVANEETHA
KRISHNAN K.

PANDIYAPRABHU T.
RAVI SANKAR G.
RESHAB R.
RIYASTHEEN N.
SANTHAKUMAR N.
SATHISH KUMAR C.
SIBIN SALU

X X X € X X X X & %X x

€ %X X X X & %
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https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Roll No.

17-CF-19
17-CF-20
17-CF-21
17-CF-22
17-CF-23
17-CF-24
17-CF-25
17-CF-26
17-CF-27

17-CF-28
17-CF-29
17-CF-30
17-CF-31
17-CF-32
17-CF-33
17-CF-34
17-CF-35
17-CF-36
17-CF-37
17-CF-38
17-CF-39
17-CF-40
17-CF-41
17-CF-42
17-CF-43
17-CF-44
17-CF-45

17-CF-46
17-CF-47
17-CF-48
17-CF-49
17-CF-50
17-CF-51
17-CF-52
17-CF-53
17-CF-54
17-CF-55
17-CF-56
17-CF-57
17-CF-58
17-CF-59
17-CF-60
Printed By

Name

SURESH P.
SUTHAKARAN M.
SYED ASHEEK B.
THARANIDHARAN S.
VARADHARAJAN R.
VIGNESHWARAN N.
VISHNUKUMAR G.
VITHYA SEKAR K.R.

ANANDHA VINODHINI
G.

APOORVAP.
BOOMATHI N
BOOMATHI S.
DEEPA M.
DEEPAKALA G.
DEVIKAP.
DHARANI S.
DIVYAP.
GAYATHRI M.
HARSHINI R.
HASEENA M.
INDIRA S.
JAYASRI S.
JEEVITHAP.
KARTHIKAT.
KEERTHANAS.
LAVANYA S.

MAGESWARI
GAYATHRI R.

MATHUMITHA S.
MONISHA K.
NANDHEESWARI K.
NITHYAP.

RAMYA S.

SAHEENA FATHIMAA.

SANGEETHAS.
SANGEETHAS.
SANGEETHAK.
SARMILAB.
SHRUTHI S.
SOWBARNIKA N.
SUBALAKSHMI A.
VIDHUPRIYAR.
VIMALARAMANI S.

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
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(SF) | SEM 5 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 177HEC505-D - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - NATIONAL
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Finance | 2019-2020 | Com. Finance
(SF) | SEM 5 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 177HEC505-D - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - NATIONAL

VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -V

For the Month: October 2019

Roll No.

17-CF-01
17-CF-02
17-CF-03
17-CF-04
17-CF-05
17-CF-06
17-CF-07
17-CF-08
17-CF-09
17-CF-10
17-CF-11

17-CF-12
17-CF-13
17-CF-14
17-CF-15
17-CF-16
17-CF-17
17-CF-18
17-CF-19
17-CF-20
17-CF-21
17-CF-22
17-CF-23
17-CF-24
17-CF-25
17-CF-26
17-CF-27

17-CF-28
17-CF-29
17-CF-30
17-CF-31
17-CF-32
17-CF-33
17-CF-34
17-CF-35
17-CF-36
17-CF-37
17-CF-38
17-CF-39
17-CF-40
17-CF-41
Printed By

Name

AATHISIVAN B.
ABDUL BASITH S.
AGUSTIN RAJ R.
BALAJI M.
BALAKRISHNAN R.
GOBI M.
GOWTHAMARAJ B.
HARI PRASATH M.
JOTHIPRAKASH L.
KATHIRVEL P

NAVANEETHA
KRISHNAN K.

PANDIYAPRABHU T.
RAVI SANKAR G.
RESHAB R.
RIYASTHEEN N.
SANTHAKUMAR N.
SATHISH KUMAR C.
SIBIN SALU
SURESH P.
SUTHAKARAN M.
SYED ASHEEK B.
THARANIDHARAN S.
VARADHARAJAN R.
VIGNESHWARAN N.
VISHNUKUMAR G.
VITHYA SEKAR K.R.

ANANDHA VINODHINI
G.

APOORVAP.
BOOMATHI N
BOOMATHI S.
DEEPA M.
DEEPAKALA G.
DEVIKAP.
DHARANI S.
DIVYAP.
GAYATHRI M.
HARSHINI R.
HASEENA M.
INDIRA S.
JAYASRI S.
JEEVITHAP.

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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02/01/2024, 13:49

Roll No.

17-CF-42
17-CF-43
17-CF-44
17-CF-45

17-CF-46
17-CF-47
17-CF-48
17-CF-49
17-CF-50
17-CF-51
17-CF-52
17-CF-53
17-CF-54
17-CF-55
17-CF-56
17-CF-57
17-CF-58
17-CF-59
17-CF-60
Printed By

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Finance | 2019-2020 | Com. Finance
(SF) | SEM 5 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 177HEC505-D - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - NATIONAL

VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -V

Name

KARTHIKAT.
KEERTHANASS.
LAVANYA S.

MAGESWARI
GAYATHRI R.

MATHUMITHA S.
MONISHAK.
NANDHEESWARI K.
NITHYAP.

RAMYA S.

SAHEENA FATHIMAA.

SANGEETHAS.
SANGEETHAS.
SANGEETHAK.
SARMILAB.
SHRUTHI S.
SOWBARNIKA N.
SUBALAKSHMI A.
VIDHUPRIYAR.
VIMALARAMANI S.

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Printed On 02-Jan-2024

5/5



12/29/23, 11:31 AM

Roll No.

17-BC-001

17-BC-002
17-BC-003

17-BC-004
17-BC-005
17-BC-006
17-BC-007
17-BC-008
17-BC-009
17-BC-010
17-BC-011
17-BC-012

17-BC-013
17-BC-014
17-BC-015
17-BC-016

17-BC-017

17-BC-018
17-BC-019
17-BC-020
17-BC-023
17-BC-024
17-BC-025
17-BC-026
17-BC-027
17-BC-028
17-BC-029

17-BC-030

17-BC-031

17-BC-032
17-BC-033
17-BC-034
17-BC-035
17-BC-036

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | UBC | 2019-2020 | Computer Applications (SF)
| SEM 5| A| SHE10 - Santhi K | 17HEC505 - Human Excellence - National values & SKY Yoga
Practice -V

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).
Aug 2019

Student Name

AMANALINGESWARA
N V.

BHUVANRAJ S.

GOKUL PRASANTH
A.

GOWTHAM M.
GOWTHAM RAJ C.
GUNASEELAN A.
HARI VISHAL M.
IMRANDEEN A.
JAYA SURIYAP.
JAYANTH N.
KALINGA RAJ V.

KARTHIKKUMARAN
J.

MADHAN KUMAR R.
MANIKANDAN S.
MEL GIBSON J.

MOHAMMED AFSAL
A.

MOHAMED IRSHAD
M.

MOHANPRASATH R.
NACHIMUTHU G.
NANDHAGOPAL M.
PRAVEEN RAAJ D.
PRAVEEN M.
SABAREESH M.
SAKTHIVEL M.
SATHEESH M.
SATHESH KUMAR K.

SELVAGANAPATHY
K.

SHANKAR GANESH
K.G.

SUBASH CHANDRA
BOSE M.

SURYA PRAKASH B.
THARUNKUMAR S.
VARUNAKARAN S.
VENDI MUTHAIYA M.
VIGNESH K.

Overall
(32)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
60 (6/10)

60 (6/10)
60 (6/10)

60 (6/10)
60 (6/10)
80 (8/10)
60 (6/10)
80 (8/10)
80 (8/10)
60 (6/10)
80 (8/10)
60 (6/10)

80 (8/10)
80 (8/10)
80 (8/10)
80 (8/10)

40 (4110)

80 (8/10)
80 (8/10)
80 (8/10)
20 (210)
40 (4110)
80 (8/10)
80 (8/10)
80 (8/10)
80 (8/10)
100 (10/10)

80 (8/10)

100 (10/10)

100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)
80 (810)
100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)

Printed By ksanthisekar@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

(12)

% (AIT)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)

100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

50 (2/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

Oct 2019
(20)

% (AIT)
33 (2/6)

33 (2/6)
67 (4/6)

33 (2/6
67 (4/6
67 (4/6
33 (216
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
33 (2/6)

)

)

)
)
)
)

67 (4/6
33 (216

67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)

33 (2/16)

67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
0 (0/6)
33 (2/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)

)

)

67 (4/6
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)

100 (6/6)

100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

Printed On 29-Dec-2023
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12/29/23, 11:31 AM

Roll No.

17-BC-037
17-BC-038
17-BC-039

17-BC-040
17-BC-041
17-BC-042
17-BC-043
17-BC-044
17-BC-045
17-BC-046
17-BC-047

17-BC-048
17-BC-049
17-BC-050
17-BC-051
17-BC-052
17-BC-053
17-BC-054
17-BC-055
17-BC-056

17-BC-057
17-BC-058
17-BC-059

Student Name

VIGNESHKUMAR G.
VIJAYARAJA V.

VISHNUKAANTH
GUPTHAAC.

ANANDHI S.
ARCHANAS.
BRINTHADEVI J.
GAYATHIRI S.
GOKILA PRIYAD.
KARPAGAPRIYA P.
KEERTHI VASUKI D.

KRISHNA SUBHAA
R.G

MEENATCHIPRIYA B.
MOHANARAMYA R.
PRETHIKA C.
SANDHIYAK.
SANGEETHAR.
SANKARI G.
SASIMAHESWARI C.
SATHIYAPRIYA K.

SINDHUBHARATHI
M.

SITHI UMMA H.
USHA NANTHINI M.
YOGASHRI V.

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | UBC | 2019-2020 | Computer Applications (SF)

| SEM 5| A| SHE10 - Santhi K | 17HEC505 - Human Excellence - National values & SKY Yoga

Practice - V

Overall
(32)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
80 (8/10)
60 (6/10)
80 (8/10)

100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)
80 (8/10)
100 (10/10)

100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)
80 (8/10)
100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)

80 (8/10)
60 (6/10)
80 (8/10)

Printed By ksanthisekar@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

Aug 2019

(12)

% (AIT)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)

Oct 2019
(20)

% (AIT)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)

100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)

100 (6/6
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

67 (4/6)
33 (2/6)
100 (6/6)

Printed On 29-Dec-2023
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1/3/24, 11:35 PM

Register
No.

17-BC-061
17-BC-062
17-BC-063
17-BC-064
17-BC-066

17-BC-067
17-BC-068
17-BC-069
17-BC-070
17-BC-071
17-BC-072
17-BC-073
17-BC-074
17-BC-075
17-BC-076
17-BC-077
17-BC-078

17-BC-079
17-BC-080

17-BC-081
17-BC-082
17-BC-083
17-BC-084
17-BC-085
17-BC-086
17-BC-087

17-BC-088
17-BC-089
17-BC-090
17-BC-091
17-BC-092
17-BC-093
17-BC-094
17-BC-095
17-BC-096
17-BC-097
17-BC-098

Printed By vision.jayal@gmail.com

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

12-Aug-2019 To 27-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | UBC | 2019-2020 | Computer Applications (SF)
| SEM 5 | B | SHEO1 - Jeyalakshmi S | 177HEC505 - Human Excellence - National values & SKY Yoga
Practice -V

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

ANAND S.
ARULRAJ D.
ARUL VIJAI U.M
ARUN K.S

CHANDRA PRAKASH
L.Y.

DHARMARAJ N.
DHINAKARAN S.
GIRIPRASADH M.
GOKULPRASADH S.
HARI SANJEEVI R.
HARIHARAN N.M.
JEEVANITHISWAR S.
JEGANKUMAR S.
KABILESH N.
KISHAN KUMAR S.
MANIKANTA H.

MATHAN PRASATH
G.

MATHISEKAR N.

MOHANASUNDHARA
MT

MYTHREYAN M
NATARAJ B.
NITHISH KUMAR S.
PARTHIPAN S.
PRABAKARAN S.
PRADEEP KUMAR A.

RAGUL
MANIKANDAN T.

RAJESH P.
SAKTHIVEL R.
SATHISHKUMAR P.
SELVAKUMAR K.
SIDARTHAN R.
SURYA PRAKASH G.
UMA SHANKAR M.
VANJITH S.
VELMURUGAN T.
VIGNESH R.
AKHILAA.

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

Overall
(51)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
65 (11/17)
76 (13117)
59 (10/17)
76 (13/17)

94 (16/17)

0 (0/17)
47 (8117)
76 (13117)
94 (16/17)
59 (10/17)
71 (12117)
88 (15/17)
76 (13117)
100 (17/17)
76 (13117)
88 (15/17)
94 (16/17)

88 (15/17)
76 (13/17)

76 (13117)
94 (16/17)
71 (12117)
88 (15/17)
100 (17/17)
88 (15/17)
65 (11/17)

53 (9/17)
47 (817)
76 (13/17)
76 (13117)
65 (11/17)
59 (10/17)
59 (10/17)
94 (16/17)
76 (13117)
88 (15/17)
88 (15/17)

Aug 2019
(12)

% (AIT)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)

0 (0/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
0 (0/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)

0 (0/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
0 (0/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)

Sep 2019
(19)

0 (0/7)
0 (0/7)
71 (5/7)
86 (6/7)
0 (0r7)
86 (6/7)
71 (5/7)
43 (317)
100 (7/7)
100 (7/7)
71 (5/7)
86 (6/7)

71 (5/7)
43 (3/7)

(5/7)
®/7)
@)
(5/7)
100 (7/7)
71 (5/7)
43 (317)

43 (3/7)
29 (2/7)
71 (5/7)
43 (3/7)
43 (3/7)
0 (0/7)

100 (7/7)

Oct 2019
(20)

% (AIT)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

0 (0/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

Printed On 04-Jan-2024
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1/3/24, 11:35 PM

Register
No.

17-BC-099
17-BC-100
17-BC-101
17-BC-102
17-BC-103
17-BC-104
17-BC-105
17-BC-106
17-BC-107
17-BC-108
17-BC-109

17-BC-110
17-BC-111
17-BC-112
17-BC-113
17-BC-114
17-BC-115
17-BC-116
17-BC-117

Student Name

BHAVADARANI S.
GOKILA L.
JANANIE K.
JAYALAKSHMI P.
KAVIPRIYAS.
KEERTHANA M.
LAVANYA S.
MARIAMMAL S.
MUGUNTHALA S.
MYTHILI G.
RUBA

PRIYADHARSHINI K.

SAMPREETHA S.
SELVANANDHINI A.
SIVAMANI A.
SRIMATHY A.
THARANI VIDYA B.
THEEPIKAK.C
UVASHRI S.
VANITHA V.

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

12-Aug-2019 To 27-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | UBC | 2019-2020 | Computer Applications (SF)
| SEM 5 | B | SHEO1 - Jeyalakshmi S | 17HEC505 - Human Excellence - National values & SKY Yoga

Practice -V

Overall
(51)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
88 (15117)
100 (17/17)
88 (15/17)
94 (16/17)
82 (14/17)
100 (17/17)
100 (17/17)
82 (14117)
100 (17/17)
100 (17/17)
88 (15/17)

100 (17/17)
100 (17/117)
88 (15/17)
88 (15/17)
76 (13117)
76 (13/17)
53 (9/17)
100 (17/17)

Printed By vision.jayal@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

Aug 2019
(12)

% (AIT)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)

Sep 2019
(19)

% (AIT)
71 (5/7)
100 (7/7)
71 (5/7)
86 (6/7)
86 (6/7)
100 (7/7)
100 (7/7)
57 (417)
100 (7/7)
100 (7/7)
71 (5/7)

100 (7/7)
100 (7/7)
71 (5/7)
100 (7/7)
71 (5/7)
71 (5/7)
43 (317)
100 (7/7)

Oct 2019
(20)

% (AIT)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)

100 (6/6)
Printed On 04-Jan-2024
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1/3/24, 11:40 PM Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

12-Aug-2019 To 27-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | UCS-SF | 2019-2020 | Computer Science
(SF) | SEM 5 | A | SHEO5 - Shanmuga vadivu S | 177HEC505 - Human Excellence - National
values & SKY Yoga Practice - V

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register  Student Name Overall Aug 2019 Sep 2019 Oct 2019
No. (51) (12) (19) (20)
Total
working
days
% (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT)
17-CE-001 ARUNAGIRIM 100 (14/14) 100 (2/2) 100 (8/8) 100 (4/4)
17-CE-002 ASHOKKUMAR V 71 (10/14) 100 (2/2) 50 (4/8) 100 (4/4)
17-CE-003 BALASUBRAMANIA 71 (10/14) 100 (2/2) 50 (4/8) 100 (4/4)
MK
17-CE-004 CHANDRU M 100 (14/14) 100 (2/2) 100 (8/8) 100 (4/4)
17-CE-005 DHINAKARAN B 100 (14/14) 100 (2/2) 100 (8/8) 100 (4/4)
17-CE-006 GOKULA 71 (10/14) 100 (2/2) 50 (4/8) 100 (4/4)
KRISHNAN V
17-CE-007 GUNASEKAR T 80 (8/10) 0 (0/0) 67 (4/6) 100 (4/4)
17-CE-008 JOHN THOMAS E 80 (8/10) 0 (0/0) 67 (4/6) 100 (4/4)
17-CE-009 KARTHIKA 100 (14/14) 100 (2/2) 100 (8/8) 100 (4/4)
17-CE-010 KARTHIK S 71 (10/14) 0 (0/2) 75 (6/8) 100 (4/4)
17-CE-011  KAVIN KUMAR A 100 (14/14) 100 (2/2) 100 (8/8) 100 (4/4)
17-CE-012 KIRUBHAKARANT = 71 (10/14) 0 (0/2) 75 (6/8) 100 (4/4)
17-CE-013 MANIMUTHURAJT 100 (14/14) 100 (2/2) 100 (8/8) 100 (4/4)
17-CE-014 MANOJ M 71 (10/14) 0 (0/2) 75 (6/8) 100 (4/4)
17-CE-015 MOHAMED 71 (10/14) 0 (0/2) 75 (6/8) 100 (4/4)
AZARUDEEN M
17-CE-016 MUTHU KRISHNAN 71 (10/14) 0 (0/2) 75 (6/8) 100 (4/4)
M
17-CE-017 NAGARAJA 0 (0/4) 0 (0/2) 0 (0/2) 0 (0/0)
17-CE-018 PRAKASH RAJA 86 (12/14) 100 (2/2) 75 (6/8) 100 (4/4)
17-CE-019 SANJAY R 86 (12/14) 100 (2/2) 75 (6/8) 100 (4/4)
17-CE-021 SATHYAPRABHU S 86 (12/14) 0 (0/2) 100 (8/8) 100 (4/4)
17-CE-022 SELVAMANI K 86 (12/14) 100 (2/2) 75 (6/8) 100 (4/4)
17-CE-023 SUKUMAR L 86 (12/14) 0 (0/2) 100 (8/8) 100 (4/4)
17-CE-024 VASANTHA KUMAR 80 (8/10) 0 (0/0) 67 (4/6) 100 (4/4)
P
17-CE-025 VENKATESH 0 (0/4) 0 (0/2) 0 (0/2) 0 (0/0)
KUMAR P
17-CE-026 ABINAYA S 86 (12/14) 100 (2/2) 75 (6/8) 100 (4/4)
17-CE-027 ANITHAM 100 (14/14) 100 (2/2) 100 (8/8) 100 (4/4)
17-CE-028 ARCHANAR 100 (14/14) 100 (2/2) 100 (8/8) 100 (4/4)
17-CE-029 ARUNA BHARATHI 80 (8/10) 0 (0/0) 67 (4/6) 100 (4/4)
S
17-CE-030 BHAVATHARANIV 100 (14/14) 100 (2/2) 100 (8/8) 100 (4/4)
17-CE-031 CHRISTY L 100 (14/14) 100 (2/2) 100 (8/8) 100 (4/4)
17-CE-032 DEEPIKAS 86 (12/14) 100 (2/2) 75 (6/8) 100 (4/4)
17-CE-033 GOKILADHARSHINI 86 (12/14) 100 (2/2) 75 (6/8) 100 (4/4)
M
17-CE-034 GOMATHIR 57 (8/14) 100 (2/2) 50 (4/8) 50 (2/4)
17-CE-035 HARSHINI M 71 (10/14) 0 (0/2) 75 (6/8) 100 (4/4)
17-CE-036 JAMUNAPRIYA G 86 (12/14) 100 (2/2) 75 (6/8) 100 (4/4)
17-CE-037 JANANI S 100 (14/14) 100 (2/2) 100 (8/8) 100 (4/4)
17-CE-038 JANANIV 100 (14/14) 100 (2/2) 100 (8/8) 100 (4/4)
Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com Printed On 03-Jan-2024
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1/3/24, 11:40 PM

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

values & SKY Yoga Practice - V

Register  Student Name Overall Aug 2019
No. (51) (12)

Total

working

days

% (AIT) % (AIT)
17-CE-039 KANAGARANJITHA 100 (14/14) 100 (2/2)

MM

17-CE-040 KANIMALAR M 80 (8/10) 0 (0/0)
17-CE-041 KARTHIKA R 100 (14/14) 100 (2/2)
17-CE-042 KARTHIKEYANI K 86 (12/14) 0 (0/2)
17-CE-043 MALATHIR 100 (14/14) 100 (2/2)
17-CE-044 MALATHY S. 100 (14/14) 100 (2/2)
17-CE-045 MANJULA DEVIM 57 (8/14) 100 (2/2)
17-CE-046 MUTHUAJITHA'S 86 (12/14) 100 (2/2)
17-CE-047 PAVITHRAK 0 (0/4) 0 (0/2)
17-CE-048 PAVITHRAR 86 (12/14) 100 (2/2)
17-CE-049 PREETHI S 71 (10/14) 100 (2/2)
17-CE-050 SANTHIYAA 100 (14/14) 100 (2/2)
17-CE-051 SARANYAM 86 (12/14) 100 (2/2)
17-CE-052 SENBAGAPRIYAN 100 (14/14) 100 (2/2)
17-CE-053 SHALINIT 100 (14/14) 100 (2/2)
17-CE-054 SHARMILADEVIT 86 (12/14) 100 (2/2)
17-CE-055 SNEHAP 86 (12/14) 100 (2/2)
17-CE-056 SOWBARNIKHAK 100 (14/14) 100 (2/2)
17-CE-057 SHRUTHI V 71 (10114) 0 (0/2)
17-CE-058 SUBHASRIT 100 (14/14) 100 (2/2)
17-CE-059 TAMIL ROJAJ 0 (0/4) 0 (0/2)
17-CE-060 VINU DHARSANAV 100 (14/14) 100 (2/2)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep
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Sep 2019
(19)

% (AIT)
100 (8/8)

67 (4/6)

100 (8/8
25 (2/8)
75 (6/8)
0 (0/2)
75 (6/8)
50 (4/8)
100 (8/8
100 (8/8
100 (8/8
100 (8/8
75 (6/8)
75 (6/8)
100 (8/8)
75 (6/8)
100 (8/8)
0 (0/2)
100 (8/8)

)
)
)
)

12-Aug-2019 To 27-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | UCS-SF | 2019-2020 | Computer Science
(SF) | SEM 5 | A | SHEO5 - Shanmuga vadivu S | 177HEC505 - Human Excellence - National

Oct 2019
(20)

% (AIT)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4
100 (4/4
100 (4/4
100 (4/4
100 (4/4
100 (4/4
0 (0/0)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

)

)

)
)
)
)
)
)

100 (4/4
100 (4/4
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
0 (0/0)

100 (4/4)
Printed On 03-Jan-2024
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Register
No.

17-CS-02
17-CS-03
17-CS-04
17-CS-05

17-CS-06
17-CS-07
17-CS-08

17-CS-09
17-CS-10
17-CS-12

17-CS-13
17-CS-14
17-CS-15
17-CS-16
17-CS-17
17-CS-18
17-CS-19
17-CS-20
17-CS-21
17-CS-22
17-CS-23
17-CS-24
17-CS-25
17-CS-26
17-CS-27
17-CS-29
17-CS-30
17-CS-31
17-CS-32

17-CS-34
17-CS-36
17-CS-37
17-CS-38
17-CS-39
17-CS-40
17-CS-41
17-CS-42

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

12-Aug-2019 To 27-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UCS | 2019-2020 | Computer Science
(Aided) | SEM 5 | A | SHEO01 - Jeyalakshmi S | 177HEC505-D - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - NATIONAL

VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -V

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).
Sep 2019

Student Name

AJITH S
ARUNKUMAR A
DHANABAL N

GOKULAPRAKASH
\%

JEEVANANTHAM R
KARTHIKRAJAM

MOHAMED
YUNUSHA

MOHANRAM P
SACHINT

SATHIYAPRAKASH
\Y

SURESHGANDHI R
VARUNKUMAR M
VIGNESH R
AARTHY T
ABARNAT
ALAGESHWARI R
ANUSHYA'S
ARUNADEVI B
BHUVANESWARI K
CHANDIKAR
CHITRAK

DIVYAR

GAYATHRI K
GOKILAB
GOKULAPRIYAT
HEMALATHAT
JAYALAKSHMI P
JAYASHREE A

JEGAJOTHIESWARI
G

KANCHANA K
KAVIYAPRIYA G
LAVANYA D
MIRDHUVASHINI M
NANDHINI K
PAVITHRA |
PAVITHRA K
PAVITHRA S

Overall
(39)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
67 (8/12)
67 (8/12)
83 (10/12)
67 (8/12)

67 (8/12)
67 (8/12)
83 (10/12)

83 (10/12)
83 (10/12)
50 (6/12)

50 (6/12)
67 (8/12)
33 (4/12)
83 (10/112)
83 (10/12)
83 (10/12)
83 (10112)
83 (10/12)
50 (6/12)
83 (10112)
83 (10/12)
100 (12/12)
100 (12/12)
33 (4/12)
83 (10/112)
100 (12/12)
83 (10/12)
67 (8/12)
83 (10/112)

50 (6/12)
83 (10/112)
83 (10/12)
83 (10/12)
83 (10/112)
67 (8/12)
83 (10/112)
83 (10/12)

Printed By vision.jayal@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

(19)

33 (2/6)
67 (4/6)

67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
0 (0/6)

33 (2/6)
33 (2/6)

0 (0/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)

100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

0 (0/6)
67 (4/6)

100 (6/6)

67 (4/6)
33 (2/6)
67 (4/6)

0 (0/6)

Oct 2019
(20)

% (AIT)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
33 (2/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

100 (6/6)

Printed On 04-Jan-2024
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1/4/24, 1:02 PM

oSt (5] iR

Register
No.

17-CS-43
17-CS-44
17-CS-45
17-CS-46
17-CS-47
17-CS-48

17-CS-49
17-CS-50
17-CS-51
17-CS-52
17-CS-54

17-CS-55
17-CS-56
17-CS-57
17-CS-58

17-CS-59
17-CS-60
17-CS-61

Student Name

PREETHIKAA
PRETHEESIA S
PRIYADHARSHINI B
RAGA NANDHINI P
RAMYA R

SABARMATHIMANG
Al'S

SANTHIYAA
SARIKAK
SELVIK
SHANTHINI R

SHARMILA BANU
A.S

SINDHUJAA
SUBA LAVANYA B
SWARNALATHA B

UMAMAGESHWARI
A

UMAMAHESWARI M
VARSHA M
VINITHAT

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

12-Aug-2019 To 27-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UCS | 2019-2020 | Computer Science
(Aided) | SEM 5| A| SHEO1 - Jeyalakshmi S | 177HEC505-D - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - NATIONAL

VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -V

Overall
(39)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
83 (10/12)
83 (10/12)
50 (6/12)
83 (10/12)
83 (10/12)
83 (10/12)

83 (10/112)
83 (10/12)
100 (12/12)
67 (8/12)
83 (10/12)

100 (12/12)
83 (10/12)
83 (10/12)
83 (10/12)

83 (10/112)
100 (12/12)
83 (10/112)

Printed By vision.jayal@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

Sep 2019

(19)

% (AIT)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
0 (0/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)

67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)

100 (6/6)

33 (2/6)
67 (4/6)

100 (6/6)

67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)

67 (4/6)

100 (6/6)

67 (4/6)

Oct 2019
(20)

% (AIT)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

Printed On 04-Jan-2024
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02/01/2024, 13:48

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Science | 2019-2020 |
Computer Science (SF) | SEM 5 | B | Veerasithi vinayagan P - B | 177HEC505 - Human Excellence -

National values & SKY Yoga Practice — V

For the Month: August 2019

Roll No.

17-CE-061
17-CE-062
17-CE-063
17-CE-064
17-CE-065
17-CE-066
17-CE-067
17-CE-068
17-CE-069
17-CE-070
17-CE-071
17-CE-072
17-CE-073
17-CE-074
17-CE-075
17-CE-077
17-CE-078
17-CE-079
17-CE-080
17-CE-081
17-CE-082
17-CE-083
17-CE-084
17-CE-085
17-CE-086
17-CE-087
17-CE-088
17-CE-089
17-CE-091
17-CE-092
17-CE-093
17-CE-094
17-CE-096
17-CE-097
17-CE-098
17-CE-099
17-CE-100
17-CE-101
17-CE-102
17-CE-103
17-CE-104
17-CE-105

Printed By

Name

ASHIKRAHMAN A.
ASHOK KUMAR K.
BALAKRISHNAN R.
DHANDAPANI P.
GODHANDAPANI B.
GOWTHAM C.
GOWTHAMKUMAR B.
HARIKRISHNAN S.
JAGADESH S.
KANDEESWARAN M.
LOGESH S.
MAHESH D.
MOHANKUMAR R
PRADEEP S.

SAJU M.

VAISHNAV M.
VENKATESAN K.
ABARNA N.

ARTHI S.

ARUL JOTHI E.
ARUNSIVAYANI K.
GAYATHRI P.
GAYATHRI S.
GOKILAS.
GOWSITHAT.
HAMSHA VARSHINI S.
HEMAE.

JAMRUTH BEGAM S.
JEEVITHA M.
KARTHIKAYINI R.
KAVIPRIYA B.
KOUSALYA S
MAHESWARI S.
MALARVIZHI K.
MANIBHARATHI M.
MOHANAPRIYAT.
MYTHILI V
NAGESWARI G.
NASIREEN BANU N.
NIVETHAK.
PRIYADHARSHINI K
PRIYA KARANI R.

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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100
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50
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100
50
50
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
50
50
50
100
100
100
100
100
50
100
50
100
100
50
100
100
100
50
100
100
50
100
100
50
100
100
100
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Roll No.

17-CE-106
17-CE-107
17-CE-108
17-CE-109
17-CE-111

17-CE-113
17-CE-114
17-CE-115
17-CE-116
17-CE-117
17-CE-118
17-CE-119

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Science | 2019-2020 |
Computer Science (SF) | SEM 5 | B | Veerasithi vinayagan P - B | 177HEC505 - Human Excellence -

National values & SKY Yoga Practice — V

Name

REESHMA ROSHAN M.
REVATHY S.

SAJIYA FARVEEN A.
SANTHIYAT.

SAYYITHAT HUNNISHA
BEGAMA.

SHENBAGAPRIYA M.
SOWBARNIKAR.
SRIRANJANI L.
SUDHASHINI A.
SURYA PRABA S.
THILAGAVATHI V.
VISHNUVARSHINI A.

For the Month: September 2019

Roll No.

17-CE-061
17-CE-062
17-CE-063
17-CE-064
17-CE-065
17-CE-066
17-CE-067
17-CE-068
17-CE-069
17-CE-070
17-CE-071
17-CE-072
17-CE-073
17-CE-074
17-CE-075
17-CE-077
17-CE-078
17-CE-079
17-CE-080
17-CE-081
17-CE-082
17-CE-083
17-CE-084
17-CE-085
17-CE-086
17-CE-087
17-CE-088

Printed By

Name

ASHIKRAHMAN A.
ASHOK KUMAR K.
BALAKRISHNAN R.
DHANDAPANI P.
GODHANDAPANI B.
GOWTHAM C.
GOWTHAMKUMAR B.
HARIKRISHNAN S.
JAGADESH S.
KANDEESWARAN M.
LOGESH S.
MAHESH D.
MOHANKUMAR R
PRADEEP S.

SAJU M.

VAISHNAV M.
VENKATESAN K.
ABARNA N.

ARTHI S.

ARUL JOTHI E.
ARUNSIVAYANI K.
GAYATHRI P.
GAYATHRI S.
GOKILAS.
GOWSITHAT.
HAMSHA VARSHINI S.
HEMAE.

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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15:00 P %

67
33
67
33
100
67
33
33
67
67
67
33
33
33
67
33
33
67
100
67
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67
67
67
100
33
67

C L L L L L X £ x L LK

A N O A A DDA DM O DA NN BEDNMDNMNDNDMDAE D2 BDEDNMNDNMPDE OO DNBSEDNDD

Printed On 02-Jan-2024

2/5



02/01/2024, 13:48 Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Science | 2019-2020 |
Computer Science (SF) | SEM 5 | B | Veerasithi vinayagan P - B | 177HEC505 - Human Excellence -
National values & SKY Yoga Practice — V

4 4 13 13 23 23
Roll No. Name 14:00 15:00 14:00 15:00 14:00 15:00 P %
17-CE-089 JAMRUTH BEGAM S. v v v v v v 6 100
17-CE-091 JEEVITHA M. v v x x v v 4 67
17-CE-092 KARTHIKAYINI R. v v v v v v 6 100
17-CE-093 KAVIPRIYAB. v v v v v v 6 100
17-CE-094 KOUSALYA S v v v v v v 6 100
17-CE-096 MAHESWARI S. v v v v v v 6 100
17-CE-097 MALARVIZHI K. x x x % v v 2 33
17-CE-098 MANIBHARATHI M. v v x x v v 4 67
17-CE-099 MOHANAPRIYAT. v v v v x x 4 67
17-CE-100 MYTHILI V v v v v v v 6 100
17-CE-101 NAGESWARI G. x x x x v v 2 33
17-CE-102 NASIREEN BANU N. v v v v x x 4 67
17-CE-103 NIVETHAK. x x x x v v 2 33
17-CE-104 PRIYADHARSHINI K v v v v x x 4 67
17-CE-105 PRIYA KARANI R. v v v v v v 6 100
17-CE-106 REESHMA ROSHAN M. x x x x x x 0 0
17-CE-107 REVATHY S. v v v v v v 6 100
17-CE-108 SAJIYA FARVEEN A, % x v v x x 2 33
17-CE-109 SANTHIYAT. v v v v v v 6 100
17-CE-111 SAYYITHAT HUNNISHA v v x x v v 4 67
BEGAMA.

17-CE-113 SHENBAGAPRIYA M. v v x x v v 4 67
17-CE-114 SOWBARNIKAR. v v v v v v 6 100
17-CE-115 SRIRANJANI L. x x v v v v 4 67
17-CE-116 SUDHASHINIA. v v v v v v 6 100
17-CE-117 SURYA PRABA S. x x v v v v 4 67
17-CE-118 THILAGAVATHI V. v v x x v v 4 67
17-CE-119 VISHNUVARSHINI A, v v v v x x 4 67

Printed By Printed On 02-Jan-2024
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Science | 2019-2020 |
Computer Science (SF) | SEM 5 | B | Veerasithi vinayagan P - B | 177HEC505 - Human Excellence -

National values & SKY Yoga Practice — V

For the Month: October 2019

Roll No.

17-CE-061
17-CE-062
17-CE-063
17-CE-064
17-CE-065
17-CE-066
17-CE-067
17-CE-068
17-CE-069
17-CE-070
17-CE-071
17-CE-072
17-CE-073
17-CE-074
17-CE-075
17-CE-077
17-CE-078
17-CE-079
17-CE-080
17-CE-081
17-CE-082
17-CE-083
17-CE-084
17-CE-085
17-CE-086
17-CE-087
17-CE-088
17-CE-089
17-CE-091
17-CE-092
17-CE-093
17-CE-094
17-CE-096
17-CE-097
17-CE-098
17-CE-099
17-CE-100
17-CE-101
17-CE-102
17-CE-103
17-CE-104
17-CE-105

Printed By

Name

ASHIKRAHMAN A.
ASHOK KUMAR K.
BALAKRISHNAN R.
DHANDAPANI P.
GODHANDAPANI B.
GOWTHAM C.
GOWTHAMKUMAR B.
HARIKRISHNAN S.
JAGADESH S.
KANDEESWARAN M.
LOGESH S.
MAHESH D.
MOHANKUMAR R
PRADEEP S.

SAJU M.

VAISHNAV M.
VENKATESAN K.
ABARNA N.

ARTHI S.

ARUL JOTHI E.
ARUNSIVAYANI K.
GAYATHRI P.
GAYATHRI S.
GOKILAS.
GOWSITHAT.
HAMSHA VARSHINI S.
HEMAE.

JAMRUTH BEGAM S.
JEEVITHA M.
KARTHIKAYINI R.
KAVIPRIYA B.
KOUSALYA S
MAHESWARI S.
MALARVIZHI K.
MANIBHARATHI M.
MOHANAPRIYAT.
MYTHILI V
NAGESWARI G.
NASIREEN BANU N.
NIVETHAK.
PRIYADHARSHINI K
PRIYA KARANI R.

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Roll No.

17-CE-106
17-CE-107
17-CE-108
17-CE-109
17-CE-111

17-CE-113
17-CE-114
17-CE-115
17-CE-116
17-CE-117
17-CE-118
17-CE-119
Printed By
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12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Science | 2019-2020 |
Computer Science (SF) | SEM 5 | B | Veerasithi vinayagan P - B | 177HEC505 - Human Excellence -

National values & SKY Yoga Practice — V

Name

REESHMA ROSHAN M.
REVATHY S.

SAJIYA FARVEEN A.
SANTHIYAT.

SAYYITHAT HUNNISHA
BEGAMA.

SHENBAGAPRIYA M.
SOWBARNIKAR.
SRIRANJANI L.
SUDHASHINI A.
SURYA PRABA S.
THILAGAVATHI V.
VISHNUVARSHINI A.
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For the Month: August 2019

Roll No.

17-CT-01
17-CT-02
17-CT-03
17-CT-04
17-CT-05
17-CT-06

17-CT-07
17-CT-08
17-CT-09
17-CT-10
17-CT-11
17-CT-12
17-CT-13
17-CT-14
17-CT-15
17-CT-17
17-CT-18

17-CT-19
17-CT-20
17-CT-21

17-CT-22
17-CT-23

17-CT-24
17-CT-25
17-CT-26
17-CT-28
17-CT-29
17-CT-30
17-CT-31
17-CT-32
17-CT-33
17-CT-34
17-CT-35
17-CT-37
17-CT-38
17-CT-39
17-CT-40
17-CT-41
17-CT-42
Printed By

Name 09:00 10:00 09:00 10:00 P

AJITH KANNA K.
AMEERUL HUG S.
ASHIK RAHIMAN M.
BALAKRISHNADASS L.
BHARATH K.

GOWTHAMA VIKNESH
K.

KARTHIK N.
KATHIRESH C.

KAVIN KUMAR S.
KISHORKUMAR M.
KRISHNAPRASANTH K.
KUMARESAN D.
MAHENDRAN M.
MATHI KRISHNAN M.
MUKILKUMAR S.
NAVEEN PRASATH R.

RAGHU PRASANTH
P.V.

RAMKUMAR S.
SANJAY K.

SREE HARI PRASANTH v v
A

SRIDHARAN R.

VARADHARAJA
PERUMAL B.

VIBIN CHANDAR R.
VIJAYSREERAM J.
VIKRAM T.A
AGALYAS.
AISHWARYA K.
AKSHAYAA.R
DEEPAC.

DHANU SHREE A.
DHARSANAPRIYA K.
DIVYADHARSHINI K.
DIVYAPRIYAS.
INDHUMATHI L.
KAVYA C.
KOWSALYAS.
LAVANYA M.
MOHANAPRIYAT.
MOHANAPRIYA'S.
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Roll No.

17-CT-43
17-CT-44
17-CT-45
17-CT-46
17-CT-47
17-CT-48
17-CT-49
17-CT-50

17-CT-51
17-CT-52
17-CT-53
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Name 09:00 10:00 09:00 10:00 P

NAMITHA S.
PAVADHARANI R.
RAKSHANA S.
SANDHIYAB.
SANDHIYAP.
SANGEETHA N.
SANGEETHA PK.

SUMITHRAKAMATCHI
V.

THILAGAVATHI K.
VENNILA S
YOGAPRIYA S.M. v v v v
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For the Month: September 2019

Roll No.

17-CT-01
17-CT-02
17-CT-03
17-CT-04
17-CT-05
17-CT-06

17-CT-07
17-CT-08
17-CT-09
17-CT-10
17-CT-11
17-CT-12
17-CT-13
17-CT-14
17-CT-15
17-CT-17
17-CT-18

17-CT-19
17-CT-20
17-CT-21

17-CT-22
17-CT-23

17-CT-24

17-CT-25

17-CT-26
Printed By

Name 09:00 10:00 09:00 10:00 09:00 10:00

o

AJITH KANNA K. v v
AMEERUL HUG S. v v
ASHIK RAHIMAN M. x x
BALAKRISHNADASS L. v v
BHARATH K. x x

v v

GOWTHAMA VIKNESH
K.

KARTHIK N.
KATHIRESH C.

KAVIN KUMAR 8.
KISHORKUMAR M.
KRISHNAPRASANTH K.
KUMARESAN D.
MAHENDRAN M.
MATHI KRISHNAN M.
MUKILKUMAR S.
NAVEEN PRASATH R.

RAGHU PRASANTH
P.V.

RAMKUMAR S.
SANJAY K.

SREE HARI PRASANTH v v v v v v
A

SRIDHARAN R. x x X x v v

VARADHARAJA v v X x v v
PERUMAL B.

VIBIN CHANDAR R. v v v v v v 6
VIJAYSREERAM J.
VIKRAM T.A v v v v v v 6
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Roll No.

17-CT-28
17-CT-29
17-CT-30
17-CT-31
17-CT-32
17-CT-33
17-CT-34
17-CT-35
17-CT-37
17-CT-38
17-CT-39
17-CT-40
17-CT-41
17-CT-42
17-CT-43
17-CT-44
17-CT-45
17-CT-46
17-CT-47
17-CT-48
17-CT-49
17-CT-50

17-CT-51
17-CT-52
17-CT-53
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Name 09:00 10:00 09:00 10:00 09:00 10:00

AGALYA S.
AISHWARYA K.
AKSHAYAAR
DEEPAC.

DHANU SHREE A.
DHARSANAPRIYA K.
DIVYADHARSHINI K.
DIVYAPRIYAS.
INDHUMATHI L.
KAVYA C.
KOWSALYAS.
LAVANYA M.
MOHANAPRIYAT.
MOHANAPRIYA S.
NAMITHA S.
PAVADHARANI R.
RAKSHANA S.
SANDHIYAB.
SANDHIYAP.
SANGEETHAN.
SANGEETHA PK.

SUMITHRAKAMATCHI
V.

THILAGAVATHI K.
VENNILA S
YOGAPRIYA S.M. v v v v v v
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For the Month: October 2019

Roll No.

17-CT-01
17-CT-02
17-CT-03
17-CT-04
17-CT-05
17-CT-06

17-CT-07
17-CT-08
17-CT-09
17-CT-10
17-CT-11
17-CT-12
17-CT-13
17-CT-14
17-CT-15
17-CT-17
17-CT-18

17-CT-19
17-CT-20
17-CT-21

17-CT-22
17-CT-23

17-CT-24
17-CT-25
17-CT-26
17-CT-28
17-CT-29
17-CT-30
17-CT-31
17-CT-32
17-CT-33
17-CT-34
17-CT-35
17-CT-37
17-CT-38
17-CT-39
17-CT-40
17-CT-41
17-CT-42

Printed By

Name

AJITH KANNA K.
AMEERUL HUG S.
ASHIK RAHIMAN M.
BALAKRISHNADASS L.
BHARATH K.

GOWTHAMA VIKNESH
K.

KARTHIK N.
KATHIRESH C.

KAVIN KUMAR S.
KISHORKUMAR M.
KRISHNAPRASANTH K.
KUMARESAN D.
MAHENDRAN M.
MATHI KRISHNAN M.
MUKILKUMAR S.
NAVEEN PRASATH R.

RAGHU PRASANTH
P.V.

RAMKUMAR S.
SANJAY K.

SREE HARI PRASANTH
A

SRIDHARAN R.

VARADHARAJA
PERUMAL B.

VIBIN CHANDAR R.
VIJAYSREERAM J.
VIKRAM T.A
AGALYAS.
AISHWARYA K.
AKSHAYAA.R
DEEPAC.

DHANU SHREE A.
DHARSANAPRIYA K.
DIVYADHARSHINI K.
DIVYAPRIYAS.
INDHUMATHI L.
KAVYA C.
KOWSALYAS.
LAVANYA M.
MOHANAPRIYAT.
MOHANAPRIYA'S.
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17-CT-43
17-CT-44
17-CT-45
17-CT-46
17-CT-47
17-CT-48
17-CT-49
17-CT-50

17-CT-51

17-CT-52

17-CT-53
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Name

NAMITHA S.
PAVADHARANI R.
RAKSHANA S.
SANDHIYAB.
SANDHIYAP.
SANGEETHA N.
SANGEETHA PK.

SUMITHRAKAMATCHI
V.

THILAGAVATHI K.
VENNILA S
YOGAPRIYA S.M.
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For the Month: August 2019

Roll No.

17-EC-01
17-EC-02
17-EC-03
17-EC-04
17-EC-05
17-EC-06
17-EC-07
17-EC-08
17-EC-09
17-EC-10
17-EC-11
17-EC-12
17-EC-13
17-EC-14
17-EC-15
17-EC-16
17-EC-17
17-EC-18
17-EC-19
17-EC-20
17-EC-21
17-EC-22
17-EC-23
17-EC-24
17-EC-25
17-EC-26
17-EC-27
17-EC-28
17-EC-29
17-EC-30
17-EC-31
17-EC-32
17-EC-33
17-EC-34
17-EC-35
17-EC-36
17-EC-37
17-EC-38
17-EC-39
17-EC-40
17-EC-41
17-EC-42
Printed By

Name

AJITHK

ARJUN M
ARULPRAKASH A
DEEPAK KUMAR R
GOGULKRISHNAN A
GOWTHAMAN P
KARIKAL CHOZHAN T
KARNAN R

KARTHIK K
KAVIMANIKANDAN M
MANIKANDAN C
MATHANKUMAR J
MUSTHAK AHAMED M
NANDHAKUMAR R
NANDHU K

NAVEEN KUMAR V
PRAKASH K
PRASATH S
SAMSUDEEN S
SANTHOS VIKRAM M
SANTHOSHPRATHAP S
SANTHOSH KUMAR D
SASIKUMAR M
SATHIK N
SUJITHKUMAR R
SUNTHAR RAJ V
SURYA PRAKASH M
VARATHARAJ R
VELLINGIRI N
VIGNESHWARAN S
AMIRTHAN

ANITHA S
BANUPRIYA P
CHINNU M

DHARANI M

DIVYAK

DIVYAR
DIVYAGAYATHRI R
GAYATHRI M
GOWRIR

INDHU V
INDHUMATHI M

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com
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Roll No.

17-EC-43
17-EC-44

17-EC-45
17-EC-46
17-EC-47
17-EC-48
17-EC-49
17-EC-50
17-EC-51
17-EC-52
17-EC-53
17-EC-54
17-EC-55
17-EC-56
17-EC-57
17-EC-58
17-EC-59
17-EC-60
17-EC-61
17-EC-62
17-EC-63

Camu - Your Campus

VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -V

Name

JESIYABANU S

KEERTHY
RADHAKRISHNAN R

LAVANYAKUMARI G
LOGANAYAKI B
MAHALAKSHMI B
MALINI R
MANIMEGALAI S
PAVITHRA K
PREMA P

PREMA S
PRIYANGA A
RAMYA M
SANTHIYAK
SANTHIYA L
SATHIYAPRIYAA
SHALINI P

SINDHU V
UMAMAHESWARI A
USHAA
VIJAYALAKSHMI R
VINOTHINI A

For the Month: September 2019

Roll No.

17-EC-01
17-EC-02
17-EC-03
17-EC-04
17-EC-05
17-EC-06
17-EC-07
17-EC-08
17-EC-09
17-EC-10
17-EC-11

17-EC-12
17-EC-13
17-EC-14
17-EC-15
17-EC-16
17-EC-17
17-EC-18
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Name

AJITH K

ARJUN M
ARULPRAKASH A
DEEPAK KUMAR R
GOGULKRISHNAN A
GOWTHAMAN P
KARIKAL CHOZHAN T
KARNAN R

KARTHIK K
KAVIMANIKANDAN M
MANIKANDAN C
MATHANKUMAR J
MUSTHAK AHAMED M
NANDHAKUMAR R
NANDHU K

NAVEEN KUMAR V
PRAKASH K
PRASATH S
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Roll No.

17-EC-19
17-EC-20
17-EC-21
17-EC-22
17-EC-23
17-EC-24
17-EC-25
17-EC-26
17-EC-27
17-EC-28
17-EC-29
17-EC-30
17-EC-31
17-EC-32
17-EC-33
17-EC-34
17-EC-35
17-EC-36
17-EC-37
17-EC-38
17-EC-39
17-EC-40
17-EC-41
17-EC-42
17-EC-43
17-EC-44

17-EC-45
17-EC-46
17-EC-47
17-EC-48
17-EC-49
17-EC-50
17-EC-51
17-EC-52
17-EC-53
17-EC-54
17-EC-55
17-EC-56
17-EC-57
17-EC-58
17-EC-59
17-EC-60
17-EC-61
Printed By

Name

SAMSUDEEN S
SANTHOS VIKRAM M
SANTHOSHPRATHAP S
SANTHOSH KUMAR D
SASIKUMAR M
SATHIK N
SUJITHKUMAR R
SUNTHAR RAJ V
SURYA PRAKASH M
VARATHARAJ R
VELLINGIRIN
VIGNESHWARAN S
AMIRTHAN

ANITHA S
BANUPRIYA P
CHINNU M

DHARANI M

DIVYAK

DIVYAR
DIVYAGAYATHRI R
GAYATHRI M
GOWRIR

INDHU V
INDHUMATHI M
JESIYABANU S

KEERTHY
RADHAKRISHNAN R

LAVANYAKUMARI G
LOGANAYAKI B
MAHALAKSHMI B
MALINI R
MANIMEGALAI S
PAVITHRA K
PREMA P

PREMA S
PRIYANGA A
RAMYA M
SANTHIYAK
SANTHIYAL
SATHIYAPRIYAA
SHALINI P

SINDHU V
UMAMAHESWARI A
USHAA
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12 12 20 20 30 30
Roll No. Name 14:00 15:00 14:00 15:00 14:00 15:00 P %
17-EC-62 VIJAYALAKSHMI R v v x x v v 4 67
17-EC-63 VINOTHINI A v v v v v v 6 100
Printed By Printed On 02-Jan-2024
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For the Month: October 2019

Roll No.

17-EC-01
17-EC-02
17-EC-03
17-EC-04
17-EC-05
17-EC-06
17-EC-07
17-EC-08
17-EC-09
17-EC-10
17-EC-11
17-EC-12
17-EC-13
17-EC-14
17-EC-15
17-EC-16
17-EC-17
17-EC-18
17-EC-19
17-EC-20
17-EC-21
17-EC-22
17-EC-23
17-EC-24
17-EC-25
17-EC-26
17-EC-27
17-EC-28
17-EC-29
17-EC-30
17-EC-31
17-EC-32
17-EC-33
17-EC-34
17-EC-35
17-EC-36
17-EC-37
17-EC-38
17-EC-39
17-EC-40
17-EC-41
17-EC-42

Printed By

Name

AJITHK

ARJUN M
ARULPRAKASH A
DEEPAK KUMAR R
GOGULKRISHNAN A
GOWTHAMAN P
KARIKAL CHOZHAN T
KARNAN R

KARTHIK K
KAVIMANIKANDAN M
MANIKANDAN C
MATHANKUMAR J
MUSTHAK AHAMED M
NANDHAKUMAR R
NANDHU K

NAVEEN KUMAR V
PRAKASH K
PRASATH S
SAMSUDEEN S
SANTHOS VIKRAM M
SANTHOSHPRATHAP S
SANTHOSH KUMAR D
SASIKUMAR M
SATHIK N
SUJITHKUMAR R
SUNTHAR RAJ V
SURYA PRAKASH M
VARATHARAJ R
VELLINGIRI N
VIGNESHWARAN S
AMIRTHAN

ANITHA S
BANUPRIYA P
CHINNU M

DHARANI M

DIVYAK

DIVYAR
DIVYAGAYATHRI R
GAYATHRI M
GOWRIR

INDHU V
INDHUMATHI M

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

11

14:00

<

L < x £ <L K x

< x <

C L x < 1 x x

AR

<

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.A. - Economics | 2019-2020 | Economics
(Aided) | SEM 5 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 177HEC505-D - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - NATIONAL
VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -V

11

15:00

<

L < x £ R <L K x

< x <

C L x < 1 x x

AR

<

100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100

100

100
100
100
100

100
100

100

100

0
100

Printed On 02-Jan-2024

5/6



02/01/2024, 15:37

Roll No.

17-EC-43
17-EC-44

17-EC-45
17-EC-46
17-EC-47
17-EC-48
17-EC-49
17-EC-50
17-EC-51
17-EC-52
17-EC-53
17-EC-54
17-EC-55
17-EC-56
17-EC-57
17-EC-58
17-EC-59
17-EC-60
17-EC-61
17-EC-62
17-EC-63
Printed By
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11 11

Name 14:00 15:00 P %
JESIYABANU S x x 0 0
KEERTHY x x 0 0
RADHAKRISHNAN R

LAVANYAKUMARI G v v 2 100
LOGANAYAKI B v v 2 100
MAHALAKSHMI B v v 2 100
MALINI R v v 2 100
MANIMEGALAI S x x 0 0
PAVITHRAK v v 2 100
PREMA P v v 2 100
PREMA S v v 2 100
PRIYANGA A - - 0 -
RAMYAM - - 0 -
SANTHIYAK v v 2 100
SANTHIYA L x x 0 0
SATHIYAPRIYAA v v 2 100
SHALINI P v v 2 100
SINDHU V v v 2 100
UMAMAHESWARI A = = 0 -
USHAA v v 2 100
VIJAYALAKSHMI R v v 2 100
VINOTHINIA v v 2 100
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

NATIONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -V

12-Aug-2019 To 27-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | UIB | 2019-2020 | International Business
(SF) | SEM 5 | A | SHEO5 - Shanmuga vadivu S | 177HEC505-D - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register  Student Name
No.

17-1B-02 BALAHARIKRISHNAN
T.

17-1B-05 DHINESH KUMAR T.
17-1B-06 GANDHI RAJAN V.
17-1B-07 JAYACHANDRAN P.
17-1B-08 JAYADILEEP R.
17-1B-09 JAYAPRAKASH N.
17-1B-10 JEEVARAJ B.
17-1B-11 KARTHI S.

17-1B-12 KARTHIK A.
17-1B-13 KUMARESAN K.
17-1B-14 MAHESH A.
17-1B-15 MOHAMMED IMRAN A.
17-1B-16 NAGARAJ M.
17-1B-17 NARESH KANNA K.
17-1B-18 NAVEENRAM B.
17-1B-20 OMANTH KUMAR M.
17-1B-21 RAGUL S.

17-1B-22 RAM ANANDH R.
17-1B-23 RINAS E.

17-1B-24 SABARI RAJ K.
17-1B-25 SAKTHIVEL B.

17-1B-26 SAMUVEL
ARPUTHARAJ L.

17-1B-28 SELVA KUMAR B.

17-1B-29 SUBASHCHANDRABO
SER.

17-1B-30 SUSHANT D. PATIL
17-1B-31 TAMILARASU M.
17-1B-32 THARUNKUMAR S.
17-1B-33 VIGNESHKUMAR V.
17-1B-34 VISVESWARAN S.
17-1B-35 AZHAKARASI N.
17-1B-36 BHAVADHARANI N.
17-1B-37 BRINDHAP.

17-1B-39 FRANCELIN ROSE
MYSTICA J.

17-1B-40 KEERTHALAKSHMI T.
17-1B-41 MADHUMITHA K.
17-1B-42 PAVITHRAD.

17-1B-43 RAJESHWARI R.
17-1B-44 RAMYA N.

17-1B-45 SABARIDEEPAR.
17-1B-46 SARANYA PARVATHI K.
17-1B-47 SOWMIYA S.

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com
https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

Overall
(51)
Total

working
days

% (AIT)

90 (9/10)

80 (8/10)
80 (8/10)
80 (8/10)
100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)
80 (8/10)
80 (8/10)
100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)
70 (710)
100 (10/10)
80 (8/10)
100 (10/10)
90 (9/10)
90 (9/10)
60 (6/10)
100 (10/10)
80 (8/10)
70 (7110)
100 (10/10)
90 (9/10)

90 (9/10)
90 (9/10)

100 (10/10)
80 (8/10)
80 (8/10)
80 (8/10)
90 (9/10)
90 (9/10)
100 (10/10)
80 (8/10)
60 (6/10)

100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)
80 (8/10)
100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)
80 (8/10)
90 (9/10)

Aug 2019
(12)

% (AIT)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (212
100 (212
100 (212
100 (2/2
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)

)
)
)
)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)

Sep 2019
(19)

% (AIT)
67 (2/3)

33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (213)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (213)
0 (0/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)

100 (3/3)

3 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (213)

7 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (213)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)

Oct 2019
(20)

% (AIT)
100 (5/5)

100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)

0 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)

100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)

100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
60 (3/5)

100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)

Printed On 03-Jan-2024
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Register  Student Name
No.

17-1B-48 SRIDEVI N.
17-1B-49 SUPRIYAS.

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep
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(SF) | SEM 5 | A | SHEO5 - Shanmuga vadivu S | 177HEC505-D - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -
NATIONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -V

Overall Aug 2019 Sep 2019 Oct 2019
(51) (12) (19) (20)
Total
working
days
% (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT)
90 (9/10) 100 (2/2) 67 (213) 100 (5/5)
80 (8/10) 100 (2/2) 67 (2/3) 80 (4/5)
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For the Month: August 2019

Roll No.

17-1T-01
17-1T-02
17-1T-03
17-1T-05
17-1T-06
17-1T-07
17-1T-08
17-1T-09
17-1T-10
17-1T-11
17-1T-12
17-1T-13
17-1T-14
17-1T-15
17-1T-16
17-1T-17
17-1T-18
17-1T-19
17-1T-20
17-1T-21
17-1T-22
17-1T-23
17-1T-24
17-1T-25
17-1T-26
17-1T-27
17-1T-28
17-1T-29
17-1T-30
17-1T-31
17-1T-32
17-1T-34
17-1T-35
17-1T-36
17-1T-37
17-1T-38
17-1T-39
17-1T-40
17-1T-41

17-1T-42
17-1T-43

Printed By

Name

AJITH KUMAR K.
ASHOK KUMAR P.
BOOBATHIRAJ N.
DHAYALARAJ M.
DINESH KUMAR D.
GNANA SEKAR A.
GOKULNANDHAN S.
GOKUL PRASATH S.
GOVINDARAJ K.
HARIKRISHNAN K.
JEEVAPRASATH K.
KARTHIK C.
KARTHIKEYAN A.
KAVINESH K.
MADHANAGURU M.
MANOJKUMAR K.
MUKESH S.
MUTHUKUMAR R.
NAVEEN S.
PRAVEEN V.
RAVIRAHUL T.
SANTHOSH R.
SARAVANA KUMAR M.
SATHISH M.
SHOMESH PRAVEEN T.
SURESHKUMAR S.
THILEEP S.
YOGESH KUMAR S.
ANUSHAA.
BRINDHA J.
DIVYADHARSHINI R.
GEETHAMBARI R.
HARSHINI J.
HEMAMALINI R.
KASTHURIA.
KAVIPRIYA S.
KOKILAVANI T.
KOWSALYASS.

MADHANASOUNDHARI
T.

MADHUMITHA B.
NANDHINI B.

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com
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Roll No.

17-1T-44
17-1T-45
17-1T-46
17-1T-47
17-1T-48
17-1T-49
17-1T-50
17-1T-51
17-1T-52
17-1T-53
17-1T-54
17-1T-55
17-1T-56
17-1T-57
17-1T-58

Name

NANDHINI S.
PAVITHRAV.
POONGOTHAI S.
PRIYADHARSHINI R.
PRIYADHARSHINI S.
RAMYA M.

RAMYA P.

REVATHI G.
SANTHIYA M.

SELVA KEERTHANAR.
SELVAPRIYA M.
SRIDHARSHNI S.
SUBHASRI K.
SWETHAS.
VANMATHI T.

For the Month: September 2019

Roll No.

17-1T-01
17-1T-02
17-1T-03
17-1T-05
17-1T-06
17-1T-07
17-1T-08
17-1T-09
17-1T-10
17-1T-11
17-1T-12
17-1T-13
17-1T-14
17-1T-15
17-IT-16
17-IT-17
17-1T-18
17-1T-19
17-1T-20
17-1T-21
17-1T-22
17-1T-23
17-I1T-24
17-1T-25
17-1T-26
Printed By

Name

AJITH KUMAR K.
ASHOK KUMAR P.
BOOBATHIRAJ N.
DHAYALARAJ M.
DINESH KUMAR D.
GNANA SEKAR A.
GOKULNANDHAN S.
GOKUL PRASATH S.
GOVINDARAJ K.
HARIKRISHNAN K.
JEEVAPRASATH K.
KARTHIK C.
KARTHIKEYAN A.
KAVINESH K.
MADHANAGURU M.
MANOJKUMAR K.
MUKESH S.
MUTHUKUMAR R.
NAVEEN S.
PRAVEEN V.
RAVIRAHUL T.
SANTHOSH R.
SARAVANA KUMAR M.
SATHISH M.
SHOMESH PRAVEEN T.
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Roll No.

17-1T-27
17-1T-28
17-1T-29
17-1T-30
17-1T-31
17-1T-32
17-1T-34
17-1T-35
17-1T-36
17-1T-37
17-1T-38
17-1T-39
17-1T-40
17-1T-41

17-1T-42
17-1T-43
17-1T-44
17-1T-45
17-1T-46
17-1T-47
17-1T-48
17-1T-49
17-1T-50
17-1T-51
17-1T-52
17-1T-53
17-1T-54
17-1T-55
17-1T-56
17-1T-57
17-1T-58

Printed By

Name

SURESHKUMAR S.
THILEEP S.
YOGESH KUMAR S.
ANUSHAA.
BRINDHA J.
DIVYADHARSHINI R.
GEETHAMBARI R.
HARSHINI J.
HEMAMALINI R.
KASTHURIA.
KAVIPRIYAS.
KOKILAVANI T.
KOWSALYA S.

MADHANASOUNDHARI
T.

MADHUMITHA B.
NANDHINI B.
NANDHINI S.
PAVITHRAV.
POONGOTHAI S.
PRIYADHARSHINI R.
PRIYADHARSHINI S.
RAMYA M.

RAMYA P.

REVATHI G.
SANTHIYA M.
SELVA KEERTHANAR.
SELVAPRIYA M.
SRIDHARSHNI S.
SUBHASRI K.
SWETHAS.
VANMATHI T.
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Information Technology | 2019-2020 |
Information Technology (SF) | SEM 5 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 177HEC505-D - HUMAN

EXCELLENCE - NATIONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -V

For the Month: October 2019

Roll No.

17-1T-01
17-1T-02
17-1T-03
17-1T-05
17-1T-06
17-1T-07
17-1T-08
17-1T-09
17-1T-10
17-1T-11
17-1T-12
17-1T-13
17-1T-14
17-1T-15
17-1T-16
17-1T-17
17-1T-18
17-1T-19
17-1T-20
17-1T-21
17-1T-22
17-1T-23
17-1T-24
17-1T-25
17-1T-26
17-1T-27
17-1T-28
17-1T-29
17-1T-30
17-1T-31
17-1T-32
17-1T-34
17-1T-35
17-1T-36
17-1T-37
17-1T-38
17-1T-39
17-1T-40
17-1T-41

17-1T-42
17-1T-43

Printed By

Name

AJITH KUMAR K.
ASHOK KUMAR P.
BOOBATHIRAJ N.
DHAYALARAJ M.
DINESH KUMAR D.
GNANA SEKAR A.
GOKULNANDHAN S.
GOKUL PRASATH S.
GOVINDARAJ K.
HARIKRISHNAN K.
JEEVAPRASATH K.
KARTHIK C.
KARTHIKEYAN A.
KAVINESH K.
MADHANAGURU M.
MANOJKUMAR K.
MUKESH S.
MUTHUKUMAR R.
NAVEEN S.
PRAVEEN V.
RAVIRAHUL T.
SANTHOSH R.
SARAVANA KUMAR M.
SATHISH M.
SHOMESH PRAVEEN T.
SURESHKUMAR S.
THILEEP S.
YOGESH KUMAR S.
ANUSHAA.
BRINDHA J.
DIVYADHARSHINI R.
GEETHAMBARI R.
HARSHINI J.
HEMAMALINI R.
KASTHURIA.
KAVIPRIYA S.
KOKILAVANI T.
KOWSALYASS.

MADHANASOUNDHARI
T.

MADHUMITHA B.
NANDHINI B.

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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02/01/2024, 15:37

Roll No.

17-1T-44
17-1T-45
17-1T-46
17-I1T-47
17-1T-48
17-1T-49
17-I1T-50
17-1T-51
17-1T-52
17-1T-53
17-1T-54
17-1T-55
17-1T-56
17-IT-57
17-1T-58
Printed By

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Information Technology | 2019-2020 |
Information Technology (SF) | SEM 5 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 177HEC505-D - HUMAN

EXCELLENCE - NATIONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -V

Name

NANDHINI S.
PAVITHRAV.
POONGOTHAI S.
PRIYADHARSHINI R.
PRIYADHARSHINI S.
RAMYA M.

RAMYA P.

REVATHI G.
SANTHIYA M.

SELVA KEERTHANAR.
SELVAPRIYA M.
SRIDHARSHNI S.
SUBHASRI K.
SWETHAS.
VANMATHI T.

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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1/3/24, 11:41 PM

Register
No.

17-MA-02
17-MA-03
17-MA-04
17-MA-05

17-MA-06
17-MA-07

17-MA-08
17-MA-09
17-MA-10
17-MA-11
17-MA-12

17-MA-13
17-MA-14
17-MA-15
17-MA-16

17-MA-17
17-MA-18
17-MA-19
17-MA-20
17-MA-21
17-MA-22
17-MA-23
17-MA-24
17-MA-25
17-MA-26
17-MA-27
17-MA-28
17-MA-29
17-MA-30
17-MA-31
17-MA-32
17-MA-33
17-MA-34

17-MA-35
17-MA-36
17-MA-37
17-MA-38
17-MA-39
17-MA-40

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

12-Aug-2019 To 27-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UMS | 2019-2020 | Mathematics (Aided)

| SEM 5 | A | SHEO05 - Shanmuga vadivu S | 177HEC505-D - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - NATIONAL
VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -V

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

MANIVEL S
SANJITH RAM G.A
AAYISHAN

AFSHAN FATHIMA
z

AKILADEVI K

ALAGU BAVITHRA
G.S

AMSAVENI V
ANANTHAPRIYA K
BANUPRIYA P
BARGAVIN B

BHUVANESHWARI
D

DEEPAK
DHANALAKSHMI M
DHANALAKSHMI P

DHARANIPRABHA
M

DHIVYA'S
DIVYAS
DURGADEVI P
GAYATHRI M
GAYATHRI M
HEMALATHA K
INDHUMATHI S
JANANIT
JEEVITHAA
JOTHI PRIYA G
KALAISELVI M
KANCHIYARASI Y
KAVITHAM
KAVIYA S

KAVYA SRUTHI M
LAVANYA D
LAVANYA G

LEENA
PRIYADHARSHINI
R

MANJUESWARI G
MEENAK
MENAKA K
MENAKAR
MUTHUKANI M
NATHIBRAMI M

Overall
(51)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
67 (8/12)
67 (8/12)
100 (12/12)
67 (8/12)

100 (12/12)
83 (10/12)

83 (10/12)
100 (12/12)
83 (10/12)
83 (10/12)
100 (12/12)

83 (10112)
83 (10/12)
100 (12/12)
67 (8/12)

100 (12/12)
100 (12/12)
67 (8/12)
67 (8/12)
33 (4112)
67 (8/12)
100 (12/12)
100 (12/12)
100 (12/12)
83 (10/12)
100 (12/12)
100 (12/12)
83 (10/12)
33 (4/12)
83 (10/12)
100 (12/12)
83 (10/12)
67 (8/12)

100 (12/12)
83 (10/12)
67 (8/12)
100 (12/12)
83 (10/12)
100 (12/12)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

Aug 2019
(12)

% (AIT)
0 (012)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
0 (0/2)

0 (0/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

Sep 2019
(19)

% (AIT)
100 (6/6)
7 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
3 (2/6)

100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

7 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
7 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

7 (4/6)
7 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
3 (2/6)

100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
3 (2/6)
3 (2/6)
0 (0/6)
7 (4/6)
100 (6/6
100 (6/6
100 (6/6
100 (6/6
100 (6/6
100 (6/6
7 (4/6)
3 (2/6)
7 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
7 (4/6)
3 (2/6)

)
)
)
)
)
)

100 (6/6)
7 (4/6)
3 (2/6)

100 (6/6)

100 (6/6)

100 (6/6)

Oct 2019
(20)

% (AIT)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)

Printed On 03-Jan-2024
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1/3/24, 11:41 PM

Register
No.

17-MA-41
17-MA-42
17-MA-44
17-MA-45

17-MA-46
17-MA-47

17-MA-48

17-MA-50
17-MA-51
17-MA-52
17-MA-53
17-MA-54
17-MA-55
17-MA-56
17-MA-57
17-MA-58
17-MA-59
17-MA-60
17-MA-61
17-MA-62

DSy (EE

=

Student Name

NILOFAR NISHA J
PAVITHRAN
RESHMA M

RIFAANA RAHMAN
M

SANDHIYAB

SANGAVI PREETHI
S

SANGEETHA
PRIYAM

SANTHIYAN
SARANYA E
SOUNDARYAT
SOWMIYA C
SOWNDHARYA K
SREENA S
SUBALAKSHMI V
SUBASRIT
SUREKAC
THILAGAVATHY V
VAISHALI M
YASOTHAR

HARSHAVARDHINI
G

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

12-Aug-2019 To 27-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UMS | 2019-2020 | Mathematics (Aided)

| SEM 5 | A | SHEO05 - Shanmuga vadivu S | 17HEC505-D - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - NATIONAL

VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -V

Overall
(51)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
67 (8/12)
83 (10/12)
83 (10/12)
50 (6/12)

0 (0/12)
33 (4/12)

83 (10/12)

100 (12/12)
100 (12/12)
100 (12/12)
83 (10/12)
100 (12/12)
100 (12/12)
67 (8/12)
83 (10/12)
100 (12/12)
83 (10/12)
100 (12/12)
100 (12/12)
83 (10/12)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

Aug 2019
(12)

% (AIT)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
0 (012)

0 (0/2)
0 (0/2)

100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

Sep 2019
(19)

% (AIT)
3 (2/6)
7 (4/6)
7 (4/6)
3 (2/6)

0 (0/6)
3 (2/6)

7 (4/6)

100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
3 (2/6)
7 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
7 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
7 (4/6)

Oct 2019
(20)

% (AIT)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
0 (0/4)
50 (2/4)

100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

Printed On 03-Jan-2024

212



12/29/23, 11:30 AM

Roll No.

17-MS-01
17-MS-02
17-MS-03

17-MS-04
17-MS-05
17-MS-06
17-MS-08
17-MS-09
17-MS-10
17-MS-11
17-MS-12
17-MS-13
17-MS-14
17-MS-15
17-MS-16
17-MS-17
17-MS-18
17-MS-19
17-MS-20
17-MS-21
17-MS-22
17-MS-24
17-MS-26
17-MS-27
17-MS-28
17-MS-29
17-MS-30
17-MS-31
17-MS-32
17-MS-33
17-MS-34
17-MS-35
17-MS-36
17-MS-37
17-MS-38

17-MS-39
17-MS-40
17-MS-41
17-MS-42

PRACTICE -V

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | UMA | 2019-2020 | Mathematics (SF) | SEM 5 |
A | SHE10 - Santhi K| 177HEC505-D - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - NATIONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

KABILAN B.
KAVIARASAN K.

MATHAN PUVAN KUMAR
H.

PRAGASPATHI M.
PRAVEENKUMAR S.
RANJITHKUMAR R.
SATHYAN G.
SURENDHAR N.
TAMILARASAN M.
VASANTHAKUMAR M.
ALAGESWARI V.
ANJALAIA
ANUSRIA.
ARCHANA V.
ATHITHYA M.
AYSHAAFRIN A.
BALASOWNDARI K.
CHITHRAK.
DARSANAR
DHIVYADHARSINI R.
HARISHANTHI B.
HEMALATHAE.
INDHUMATHI P.
INDHUMATHI N.
KALAIVANI A.
KARTHIKA J.
KAVIBHARATHI M.
KAVIYA M.
KAVIYAR.
KIRUBALINI S.
KIRUTHIKA S.
LANHA V.
LOGAPRIYA V.
MANIMEKALAI V.

MENAKAPRIYADHARSHI
NI'S

MOHANAPRIYA S
MOHANARAMYA M.
NIVETHAT.
PAVITHRA M.

Printed By ksanthisekar@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

Overall
(51)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
100 (12/12)
67 (8/12)
100 (12/12)

83 (10/12)
83 (10/12)
100 (12/12)
67 (8/12)
83 (10/12)
100 (12/12)
67 (8/112)
100 (12/12)
83 (10/12)
100 (12/12)
100 (12/112)
100 (12/12)
83 (10/12)
100 (12/12)
83 (10/12)
100 (12/12)
83 (10/12)
83 (10/12)
83 (10/12)
100 (12/12)
100 (12/12)
100 (12/12)
83 (10/12)
83 (10/12)
83 (10/12)
100 (12/12)
0 (0/12)
100 (12/12)
83 (10/12)
100 (12/12)
100 (12/12)
100 (12/12)

100 (12/12)
100 (12/12)
83 (10/12)
100 (12/12)

Aug 2019
(12)

% (AIT)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
0 (0/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

Sep 2019
(19)

% (AIT)
100 (6/6)
67 (416)
100 (6/6)

67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
33 (216)

67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
0 (0/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)

Oct 2019
(20)

% (AIT)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4
100 (4/4
100 (4/4
100 (4/4
100 (4/4
100 (4/4
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
0 (0/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4
100 (4/4

)
)
)
)
)
)

)
)

100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

Printed On 29-Dec-2023
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12/29/23, 11:30 AM

Roll No.

17-MS-43
17-MS-44
17-MS-45
17-MS-46
17-MS-47
17-MS-48
17-MS-49
17-MS-50
17-MS-51
17-MS-52
17-MS-53
17-MS-54
17-MS-55
17-MS-56
17-MS-57
17-MS-58

085 [ %

PRACTICE -V
Student Name Overall
(51)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
POORNISHA M. 100 (12/12)
RAMYA K. 100 (12/12)
RHEETHIKA K. 100 (12/12)
SASIKALA V. 100 (12/12)
SATHIYAPRIYA N. 100 (12/12)
SHANMUKHAPRIYA B. 100 (12/12)
SNEHAK. 100 (12/12)
SRI DURGA M. 67 (8/12)
SUBASHINI M. 100 (12/12)
SUHASHINI C. 83 (10/12)
SWATHI LAKSHMI N 83 (10/12)
TAMILSELVI S. 100 (12/12)
UMAMAHESHWARI T. 83 (10/12)
VANITHAMANI D. 100 (12/12)
VASHMITHAR. 100 (12/12)
VINITHAA 100 (12/12)

Printed By ksanthisekar@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

Aug 2019
(12)

% (AIT)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

Sep 2019
(19)

% (AIT)
100 (6/6)

100 (6/6
33 (2/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - SF | UMA | 2019-2020 | Mathematics (SF) | SEM 5 |
A | SHE10 - Santhi K | 177HEC505-D - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - NATIONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA

Oct 2019
(20)

% (AIT)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
Printed On 29-Dec-2023
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1/4/24, 1:13 PM

Roll No.

17-PH-01

17-PH-02

17-PH-03
17-PH-05

17-PH-06
17-PH-07
17-PH-08

17-PH-09
17-PH-10
17-PH-11
17-PH-12
17-PH-13

17-PH-14
17-PH-15
17-PH-16
17-PH-17
17-PH-18
17-PH-19
17-PH-20
17-PH-21
17-PH-22
17-PH-23
17-PH-24
17-PH-25
17-PH-26
17-PH-27
17-PH-28
17-PH-29
17-PH-30
17-PH-31
17-PH-32
17-PH-33
17-PH-34

17-PH-35
17-PH-36
17-PH-37

17-PH-38
17-PH-39

Printed By
settu.supers

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

12-Aug-2019 To 27-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UPS | 2019-2020 | Physics (Aided) |
SEM 5 | A| SHEO06 - Settu V | 17HEC505 - Human Excellence - National values & SKY Yoga

Practice -V

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

ABELL ASLINE
KANI A

ABUBAKAR SIDDIQ

R. K
DHINESH AJAI P. V

IBRAHIM
BATHUSHAM

KAVIYARASU S
KRISHNAN M

MOHAMMED
SARJOON A

PARTHEEPAN B
PRAVEEN M
SARANRAJ S
SUBASH M

SUNDARARAGAVA
N K.S

AJITHASHAN S.M
ANITHA S
BALASWATHI B
DEEPIKA S
DHIVYAP
GAYATHRI K
GAYATHRI S
INDHU PRIYA S
ISWARYA S
JAMUNADEVI K
KALAIVANI S
KALPANA K
KASTHURI P
KAVITHAK
KAVITHAM
MADHUMATHI V
MADHUMITHA M
MAHESHWARI M
MARY MERSLIN S
MATHUVASAKI S

NANDHU
VARSHINI G

NITHYAM
PAVITHRA S.B

PRIYADHARSHINI
P

PRIYANKA M
PUJA S

ky@gmail.com

https://camu.in/#/attndrep

Overall
(51)
Total

working
days

% (AIT)

73 (8111)

100 (11/11)

91 (10/11)
100 (11/11)

73 (8/11)
82 (9/11)
91 (10/11)

55 (6/11)
82 (9/11)
73 (8/11)
73 (8/11)
82 (9/11)

82 (9/11)
100 (11/11)
82 (9/11)
100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)
55 (6/11)
100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)
82 (9/11)
73 (8111)
100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)
82 (9/11)
100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)

82 (9/111)
55 (6/11)
100 (11/11)

82 (9/111)
82 (9/111)

Aug 2019
(12)

% (AIT)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

0 (0/2)
0 (0/2)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

Sep 2019
(19)

% (AIT)
0 (2/4)

100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

0 (2/4)
0 (214)
100 (4/4)

0 (2/4)
0 (2/4)
0 (2/4)
0 (2/4)
0 (2/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

0 (2/4)
100 (4/4
100 (4/4
100 (4/4
100 (4/4

0 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

0 (2/4)

)
)
)
)

0 (2/4)
100 (4/4
100 (4/4
100 (4/4
100 (4/4

0 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

)
)
)
)

100 (4/4)
0 (2/4)
100 (4/4)

0 (2/4)
0 (2/4)

Oct 2019
(20)

% (AIT)
80 (4/5)

100 (5/5)

80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)

80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)

80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)

100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)
80 (4/5)
100 (5/5)

100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)

Printed On 04-Jan-2024
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1/4/24, 1:13 PM

Roll No. Student Name

17-PH-40  RABIYAT SABEENA
R

17-PH-41  RAMYADEVI G

17-PH-42  SAGUNDHALADEV
I'N

17-PH-43  SANDHIYAM
17-PH-45  SOWNDARYA C
17-PH-46  SUGANTHI C
17-PH-47  SUMITHRA S
17-PH-48  THULASIMANI T

17-PH-49  UMAMAHESWARI
E

Printed By
settu.supersky@gmail.com

https://camu.in/#/attndrep

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

12-Aug-2019 To 27-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UPS | 2019-2020 | Physics (Aided) |
SEM 5| A | SHEO06 - Settu V | 177HEC505 - Human Excellence - National values & SKY Yoga

Practice -V

Overall
(51)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
91 (10/11)

100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)

100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)
100 (11/11)
82 (9/11)
100 (11/11)

Aug 2019
(12)

% (AIT)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

Sep 2019
(19)

% (AIT)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)

Oct 2019
(20)

% (AIT)
80 (4/5)

100 (5/5)
100 (5/5)

100
100
100
100
100
100

5/5)
5/5)

5/5)
5/5)

Printed On 04-Jan-2024

212



12/29/23, 11:29 AM

Roll No.

17-ZL-01
17-ZL-02
17-ZL-03
17-ZL-04
17-ZL-05
17-ZL-06

17-ZL-07
17-ZL-09
17-ZL-10
17-ZL-11

17-ZL-12
17-ZL-13
17-ZL-14
17-ZL-15
17-ZL-16
17-ZL-17
17-ZL-18
17-ZL-19
17-ZL-20
17-ZL-21
17-Z1L-22
17-ZL-23
17-ZL-24
17-ZL-25
17-ZL-26
17-ZL-27
17-ZL-28
17-ZL-29
17-ZL-30
17-ZL-31
17-ZL-32
17-ZL-33
17-ZL-34
17-ZL-35
17-ZL-36
17-ZL-37
17-ZL-38
17-ZL-39
17-ZL-40

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UZY | 2019-2020 | Zoology (Aided) | SEM 5
| A| SHE10 - Santhi K | 17HEC505-D - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - NATIONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA

PRACTICE -V

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

ARULMANIA
GOKULPRASATH S
JAYASURYA V
KEERTHIRAJ R
MAHENDRAN E

MAKESH KUMAR
D.S

SANKAR B
SHRIHARI N.G.V
SURAJ S

VISHNUVARTHAN
A

ABINAYA S
ANANDHI |
ANUSUYADEVI S
ANUSUYADEVI T
ARTHIT
CHITHRAMANI K
KALAISELVI M
KALEESWARI S
KOWSALYA S
LOGAPRIYA'S
MADHULATHA S
MAHALAKSHMI K
MALATHI M
MANORANJITHA M
NAGANANDHINI P
NANDHINI M
NIVETHAA D
POORNIMA S
PUNITHAK
SANJUPRIYA S
SARANYA S
SARANYAT
SIVARANJANI B
SUBABHARATHI K
SWETHAM
THAMARAISELVI G
VARTHINI G.P
VASUKI C
VINODHINI §

Overall
(51)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
60 (6/10)
40 (4/10)
60 (6/10)
0 (0/10)
20 (2110)
80 (8/10)

60 (6/10)
20 (2110)
40 (4110)
60 (6/10)

60 (6/10)
100 (2/2)
100 (10/10)
80 (8/10)
100 (10/110)
100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)
100 (10110)
100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)
40 (4/10)
100 (2/2)
100 (10/10)
100 (2/2)
100 (10/10)
80 (8/10)
80 (8/10)
100 (10/10)
40 (4110)
100 (10/10)
80 (8/10)
20 (2/10)
60 (6/10)
50 (4/8)
80 (8/10)
100 (10/110)
100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)
80 (8/10)

Printed By ksanthisekar@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

Aug 2019
(12)

0 (0/2)
100 (2/2)

0 (012)
0 (0/2)
0 (012)
0 (012)

0 (012)
0 (0/0)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
0 (012)
0 (0/0)
100 (2/2)
0 (0/0)
100 (2/2)
0 (012)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
0 (012)
100 (212)
100 (2/2)
0 (0/2)
0 (012)
0 (0/0)
0 (012)
100 (212)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

Sep 2019
(19)

% (AIT)
67 (4/6)
33 (2/6)
67 (4/6)
0 (0/6)
0 (0/6)
67 (4/6)

67 (4/6)
0 (0/6)
33 (2/6)
67 (4/6)

67 (4/6)
100 (2/2)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)

67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
33 (2/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
33 (2/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6
100 (6/6
100 (6/6
100 (6/6
67 (4/6)

)
)
)
)

Oct 2019
(20)

% (AIT)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
0 (0/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
0 (0/0)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
0 (0/0)
100 (2/2)
0 (0/0)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
0 (0/2)
100 (2/2)
0 (0/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

Printed On 29-Dec-2023
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12/29/23, 11:29 AM Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2019 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UZY | 2019-2020 | Zoology (Aided) | SEM 5
| A| SHE10 - Santhi K | 17HEC505-D - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - NATIONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA

PRACTICE -V
Roll No. Student Name Overall Aug 2019 Sep 2019 Oct 2019
(51) (12) (19) (20)
Total
working
days
% (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT)
17-ZL-41 AYESHA SIDDIQA 60 (6/10) 0 (0/2) 67 (4/6) 100 (2/2)
S
Printed By ksanthisekar@gmail.com Printed On 29-Dec-2023

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep
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1/3/24, 12:54 AM

For the Month: August 2019

Register No.

16-CC-079
17-CC-001
17-CC-002

17-CC-003
17-CC-004
17-CC-005
17-CC-006
17-CC-007
17-CC-008
17-CC-009
17-CC-010
17-CC-011
17-CC-012
17-CC-013
17-CC-014
17-CC-015
17-CC-016
17-CC-017
17-CC-018
17-CC-019
17-CC-020
17-CC-021
17-CC-022
17-CC-023
17-CC-024
17-CC-025
17-CC-026
17-CC-027
17-CC-028
17-CC-029
17-CC-030
17-CC-031
17-CC-033
17-CC-034
17-CC-036
17-CC-037
17-CC-038
17-CC-039
17-CC-040
17-CC-041
17-CC-042
17-CC-043

Name

ABARNA M
BARANIDHARAN P.

DHARANIPATHIRAJKUM
AR K.

GANESAN G.
GOWTHAM A.

HARI HARAN K.
JAYAKUMAR U.
JIVIN DAS S.
MADHU PRAVEEN K.
MANOJ K.
MOHANKUMAR S.
NANDHA VISHNU S.
NAVEEN PRASATH N.
PARTHIBAN P.
PRAVEENKUMAR D.
SABARESWARAN T.
SANGEETH R.

SIVA SHANKAR C.
SURYAPRAKASH M.
VIGNESH KUMAR K.
AAFRIN BANU K.
AARTHI A

ANITHAN
BAVATHARANI K
DEEPIKAA
JEEVAK

KARTHI KEYANI E.
KARTHIKA P
KAVITHAM

KAVIYA SRI'V
LAKSHMI PRIYA S.
LALITHARANI R
MEENAMBIKA G
MEGALADEVI S
MOHANAPRIYA K
MANORANJITHAM K
MOUTHIKA G
MUTHUMALAR D
NANDHINI M
NITHYADEVI R
NITHYASREE N
NITHYASRI D

Printed By jagam1111@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2020 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2019-2020 |
Commerce (CA) SF | SEM 5 | A | SHE11 - Jagadambal S | 177HEC505 - Human Excellence - National
values & SKY Yoga Practice - V
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50
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50
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100
100
100
100
100
100
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1/3/24, 12:54 AM

Register No.

17-CC-044
17-CC-045
17-CC-046
17-CC-047
17-CC-048
17-CC-049
17-CC-050
17-CC-051
17-CC-052
17-CC-053
17-CC-054
17-CC-055
17-CC-056
17-CC-057
17-CC-058
17-CC-059
17-CC-060

Name

NIVETHA SRI S
PAVITHRAV
PRASIDHYA N
PREMALAKSHMI V
PRIYA IZHAMPIRAI K
PRIYANKA B
REVATHI M
ROSHINB K
SATHYAPRABHA P
SAVITHAR
SHANMUGAPRIYA K.
SHANMUGHAPRIYA K.
SHILPASREE S
SNEHAR

SRINITHI S
SUGANTHI K
VARSHINI PRIYA G

For the Month: September 2019

Register No.

16-CC-079
17-CC-001
17-CC-002

17-CC-003
17-CC-004
17-CC-005
17-CC-006
17-CC-007
17-CC-008
17-CC-009
17-CC-010
17-CC-011
17-CC-012
17-CC-013
17-CC-014
17-CC-015
17-CC-016
17-CC-017
17-CC-018
17-CC-019
17-CC-020
17-CC-021

Name

ABARNA M
BARANIDHARAN P.

DHARANIPATHIRAJKUM
AR K.

GANESAN G.
GOWTHAM A.

HARI HARAN K.
JAYAKUMAR U.
JIVIN DAS S.
MADHU PRAVEEN K.
MANOJ K.
MOHANKUMAR S.
NANDHA VISHNU S.
NAVEEN PRASATH N.
PARTHIBAN P.
PRAVEENKUMAR D.
SABARESWARAN T.
SANGEETH R.

SIVA SHANKAR C.
SURYAPRAKASH M.
VIGNESH KUMAR K.
AAFRIN BANU K.
AARTHI A

Printed By jagam1111@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2020 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2019-2020 |
Commerce (CA) SF | SEM 5 | A | SHE11 - Jagadambal S | 177HEC505 - Human Excellence - National
values & SKY Yoga Practice - V
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1/3/24, 12:54 AM

Register No.

17-CC-022
17-CC-023
17-CC-024
17-CC-025
17-CC-026
17-CC-027
17-CC-028
17-CC-029
17-CC-030
17-CC-031
17-CC-033
17-CC-034
17-CC-036
17-CC-037
17-CC-038
17-CC-039
17-CC-040
17-CC-041
17-CC-042
17-CC-043
17-CC-044
17-CC-045
17-CC-046
17-CC-047
17-CC-048
17-CC-049
17-CC-050
17-CC-051
17-CC-052
17-CC-053
17-CC-054
17-CC-055
17-CC-056
17-CC-057
17-CC-058
17-CC-059
17-CC-060

Name

ANITHAN
BAVATHARANI K
DEEPIKAA

JEEVAK

KARTHI KEYANI E.
KARTHIKA P
KAVITHAM

KAVIYA SRI V
LAKSHMI PRIYA S.
LALITHARANI R
MEENAMBIKA G
MEGALADEVI S
MOHANAPRIYA K
MANORANJITHAM K
MOUTHIKA G
MUTHUMALAR D
NANDHINI M
NITHYADEVI R
NITHYASREE N
NITHYASRI D
NIVETHA SRI S
PAVITHRAV
PRASIDHYAN
PREMALAKSHMI V
PRIYA IZHAMPIRAI K
PRIYANKA B
REVATHI M
ROSHINB K
SATHYAPRABHA P
SAVITHAR
SHANMUGAPRIYA K.
SHANMUGHAPRIYAK.
SHILPASREE S
SNEHAR

SRINITHI S
SUGANTHI K
VARSHINI PRIYA G

Printed By jagam1111@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2020 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2019-2020 |
Commerce (CA) SF | SEM 5 | A | SHE11 - Jagadambal S | 177HEC505 - Human Excellence - National
values & SKY Yoga Practice - V
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1/3/24, 12:54 AM

For the Month: October 2019

Register No.

16-CC-079
17-CC-001
17-CC-002

17-CC-003
17-CC-004
17-CC-005
17-CC-006
17-CC-007
17-CC-008
17-CC-009
17-CC-010
17-CC-011
17-CC-012
17-CC-013
17-CC-014
17-CC-015
17-CC-016
17-CC-017
17-CC-018
17-CC-019
17-CC-020
17-CC-021
17-CC-022
17-CC-023
17-CC-024
17-CC-025
17-CC-026
17-CC-027
17-CC-028
17-CC-029
17-CC-030
17-CC-031
17-CC-033
17-CC-034
17-CC-036
17-CC-037
17-CC-038
17-CC-039
17-CC-040
17-CC-041
17-CC-042
17-CC-043

Name

ABARNA M
BARANIDHARAN P.

DHARANIPATHIRAJKUM
AR K.

GANESAN G.
GOWTHAM A.

HARI HARAN K.
JAYAKUMAR U.
JIVIN DAS S.
MADHU PRAVEEN K.
MANOJ K.
MOHANKUMAR S.
NANDHA VISHNU S.
NAVEEN PRASATH N.
PARTHIBAN P.
PRAVEENKUMAR D.
SABARESWARAN T.
SANGEETH R.

SIVA SHANKAR C.
SURYAPRAKASH M.
VIGNESH KUMAR K.
AAFRIN BANU K.
AARTHI A

ANITHAN
BAVATHARANI K
DEEPIKAA
JEEVAK

KARTHI KEYANI E.
KARTHIKA P
KAVITHAM

KAVIYA SRI'V
LAKSHMI PRIYA S.
LALITHARANI R
MEENAMBIKA G
MEGALADEVI S
MOHANAPRIYA K
MANORANJITHAM K
MOUTHIKA G
MUTHUMALAR D
NANDHINI M
NITHYADEVI R
NITHYASREE N
NITHYASRI D

Printed By jagam1111@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2020 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2019-2020 |
Commerce (CA) SF | SEM 5 | A | SHE11 - Jagadambal S | 177HEC505 - Human Excellence - National
values & SKY Yoga Practice - V
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1/3/24, 12:54 AM

Register No.

17-CC-044
17-CC-045
17-CC-046
17-CC-047
17-CC-048
17-CC-049
17-CC-050
17-CC-051
17-CC-052
17-CC-053
17-CC-054
17-CC-055
17-CC-056
17-CC-057
17-CC-058
17-CC-059
17-CC-060

Name

NIVETHA SRI S
PAVITHRAV
PRASIDHYA N
PREMALAKSHMI V
PRIYA IZHAMPIRAI K
PRIYANKA B
REVATHI M
ROSHINB K
SATHYAPRABHA P
SAVITHAR
SHANMUGAPRIYA K.

SHANMUGHAPRIYA K.

SHILPASREE S
SNEHAR
SRINITHI S
SUGANTHI K
VARSHINI PRIYA G

Printed By jagam1111@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2020 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2019-2020 |
Commerce (CA) SF | SEM 5 | A | SHE11 - Jagadambal S | 177HEC505 - Human Excellence - National
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1/3/24, 12:59 AM

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2020 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Botany | 2019-2020 | Botany
(Aided) | SEM 5 | A | SHE11 - Jagadambal S | 177HEC505-D - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - NATIONAL

VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -V

For the Month: August 2019

Register No.

17-BT-01
17-BT-02
17-BT-03
17-BT-04
17-BT-05
17-BT-06
17-BT-07
17-BT-08
17-BT-09
17-BT-10
17-BT-11
17-BT-12
17-BT-13
17-BT-14
17-BT-15
17-BT-16
17-BT-17
17-BT-18
17-BT-19
17-BT-20
17-BT-21
17-BT-22
17-BT-23
17-BT-24
17-BT-25
17-BT-26
17-BT-27
17-BT-28
17-BT-29
17-BT-30
17-BT-31
17-BT-32
17-BT-33
17-BT-34
17-BT-35
17-BT-36
17-BT-37
17-BT-38
17-BT-39
17-BT-40
17-BT-41
17-BT-42

Name

AJITHKUMAR K
BASKAR D
GUNASEKARAN B
JAYAVARTHAN M
KARTHIK K
LIJOLOUIST
PRAVEEN KUMAR V
RAMKUMAR K
SABARIARUL S
SURYAKUMAR S
VASANTHAKUMAR T
VIJAYARAYALU S
VINOTHKUMAR K
AARTHI V
ARUNTHATHI S
DEEPIKAK
DHANALAKSHMI V
DIVYAR

DIVYA SRI HARINI V
GAYATHRI V
GOKILAV
GYANASOUNDARYA K
HARINI S

JANANI M
JANARANJANY A.G
JAYASHREE N
JENITTAMERCY P
KALEESWARI C
KAMALAKKANNI M
KAMALI B

KEERTHI MALIKAT
MAHALAKSHMI M
MARIAMMAL S
PARAMESHWARI M
PAVITHRAK
PRABHAVATHI K.A
PREETHAM
PRIYADHARSHINI K
RITHANYA S
SANGEETHAM
SOWNDHARYA S

SRI KIRUBASHINI
M.A.J
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1/3/24, 12:59 AM

Register No.

17-BT-43
17-BT-44
17-BT-45
17-BT-46
17-BT-47
17-BT-48

Name

SUGANTHI M

THIRUMAGUDAKAVI S

VALARMATHI R
VINITHAM
YOGADHARSHINI K
YUVEDHAV

For the Month: September 2019

Register No.

17-BT-01
17-BT-02
17-BT-03
17-BT-04
17-BT-05
17-BT-06
17-BT-07
17-BT-08
17-BT-09
17-BT-10
17-BT-11
17-BT-12
17-BT-13
17-BT-14
17-BT-15
17-BT-16
17-BT-17
17-BT-18
17-BT-19
17-BT-20
17-BT-21
17-BT-22
17-BT-23
17-BT-24
17-BT-25
17-BT-26
17-BT-27
17-BT-28
17-BT-29
17-BT-30
17-BT-31
17-BT-32
17-BT-33
17-BT-34

Name

AJITHKUMAR K
BASKAR D
GUNASEKARAN B
JAYAVARTHAN M
KARTHIK K
LIJOLOUIST
PRAVEEN KUMAR V
RAMKUMAR K
SABARIARUL S
SURYAKUMAR S
VASANTHAKUMAR T
VIJAYARAYALU S
VINOTHKUMAR K
AARTHI V
ARUNTHATHI S
DEEPIKAK
DHANALAKSHMI V
DIVYAR

DIVYA SRI HARINI V
GAYATHRI V
GOKILAV

GYANASOUNDARYA K

HARINI' S

JANANI M
JANARANJANY A.G
JAYASHREE N
JENITTAMERCY P
KALEESWARI C
KAMALAKKANNI M
KAMALI B
KEERTHI MALIKAT
MAHALAKSHMI M
MARIAMMAL S
PARAMESHWARI M
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1/3/24, 12:59 AM

Register No.

17-BT-35
17-BT-36
17-BT-37
17-BT-38
17-BT-39
17-BT-40
17-BT-41
17-BT-42

17-BT-43
17-BT-44
17-BT-45
17-BT-46
17-BT-47
17-BT-48

Name

PAVITHRA K
PRABHAVATHI K.A
PREETHAM
PRIYADHARSHINI K
RITHANYA S
SANGEETHA M
SOWNDHARYA S

SRI KIRUBASHINI
M.A.J

SUGANTHI M
THIRUMAGUDAKAVI S
VALARMATHI R
VINITHAM
YOGADHARSHINI K
YUVEDHAV
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1/3/24, 12:59 AM

For the Month: October 2019

Register No.

17-BT-01
17-BT-02
17-BT-03
17-BT-04
17-BT-05
17-BT-06
17-BT-07
17-BT-08
17-BT-09
17-BT-10
17-BT-11
17-BT-12
17-BT-13
17-BT-14
17-BT-15
17-BT-16
17-BT-17
17-BT-18
17-BT-19
17-BT-20
17-BT-21
17-BT-22
17-BT-23
17-BT-24
17-BT-25
17-BT-26
17-BT-27
17-BT-28
17-BT-29
17-BT-30
17-BT-31
17-BT-32
17-BT-33
17-BT-34
17-BT-35
17-BT-36
17-BT-37
17-BT-38
17-BT-39
17-BT-40
17-BT-41
17-BT-42

Name

AJITHKUMAR K
BASKAR D
GUNASEKARAN B
JAYAVARTHAN M
KARTHIK K
LIJOLOUIST
PRAVEEN KUMAR V
RAMKUMAR K
SABARIARUL S
SURYAKUMAR S
VASANTHAKUMAR T
VIJAYARAYALU S
VINOTHKUMAR K
AARTHI V
ARUNTHATHI S
DEEPIKAK
DHANALAKSHMI V
DIVYAR

DIVYA SRI HARINI V
GAYATHRI V
GOKILAV
GYANASOUNDARYA K
HARINI S

JANANI M
JANARANJANY A.G
JAYASHREE N
JENITTAMERCY P
KALEESWARI C
KAMALAKKANNI M
KAMALI B

KEERTHI MALIKAT
MAHALAKSHMI M
MARIAMMAL S
PARAMESHWARI M
PAVITHRA K
PRABHAVATHI K.A
PREETHAM
PRIYADHARSHINI K
RITHANYA S
SANGEETHAM
SOWNDHARYA S

SRI KIRUBASHINI
M.A.J
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1/3/24, 12:59 AM Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

12-Aug-2019 To 29-Dec-2020 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Botany | 2019-2020 | Botany
(Aided) | SEM 5 | A | SHE11 - Jagadambal S | 17HEC505-D - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - NATIONAL
VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE -V

21 21

Register No. Name 14:00 15:00 P %
17-BT-43 SUGANTHI M v v 2 100
17-BT-44 THIRUMAGUDAKAVI S v v 2 100
17-BT-45 VALARMATHI R v v 2 100
17-BT-46 VINITHAM v v 2 100
17-BT-47 YOGADHARSHINI K v v 2 100
17-BT-48 YUVEDHA V v v 2 100
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1/3/24, 12:48 AM

Values

For the Month: August 2019

Register No.

17-SE-01
17-SE-02
17-SE-03
17-SE-04
17-SE-05
17-SE-06
17-SE-07
17-SE-08
17-SE-09
17-SE-10
17-SE-11
17-SE-12
17-SE-13
17-SE-14
17-SE-16
17-SE-17
17-SE-18
17-SE-19
17-SE-20
17-SE-21
17-SE-22
17-SE-23
17-SE-24
17-SE-25
17-SE-26
17-SE-27
17-SE-28
17-SE-29
17-SE-30
17-SE-31
17-SE-32
17-SE-33
17-SE-34
17-SE-35
17-SE-36
17-SE-37
17-SE-38
17-SE-39
17-SE-40
17-SE-41
17-SE-42
17-SE-43

Name

ARAVINDHAN M
GOKULA KANNAN D
GURUPRASATH S
KARTHIK M
SABARINATHAN S
THIYAGARAJAN T
ABHUITHAC
ABHINANDHANA C.S
ABHI NANDHINI N.R
AZHAGUVINOTHINI C
BAVADHARINI S
BRINDHA s
CHILAMBIKAK
GAYATHRI P
HEMALATHA D
JAMSHIYAR

JAYA SANDHIYA R
JENIFER S

KAREN A.P
KIRUBANANDHI S
KIRUTHIKA M
KIRUTHIKA U
KOSIKA S
KOWSALYA K
MADHUCHANDRA N.
MANOBHARATHI N
NANDINI R
NAVEENA B
RAJASHREE N
RAMANI R
RENUKAV

SASI PRIYA S
SASMETHA BANU M
SAVITHA S
SREELAKSHMI V.N
SRIVIDHYA M
SUBASHINIR
SUGANTHI S
SURIYAPRIYAC
SWATHI K
SWETHAK
THENMOZHI K
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1/3/24, 12:48 AM

Register No.

17-SE-44
17-SE-45
17-SE-46
17-SE-47
17-SE-48

Name

THULASIMANI M
VIGNESHWARI G
VISHNUPRIYA S
ADITHYA ANIL ANIL
ANUSREE M.S

For the Month: September 2019

Register No.

17-SE-01
17-SE-02
17-SE-03
17-SE-04
17-SE-05
17-SE-06
17-SE-07
17-SE-08
17-SE-09
17-SE-10
17-SE-11
17-SE-12
17-SE-13
17-SE-14
17-SE-16
17-SE-17
17-SE-18
17-SE-19
17-SE-20
17-SE-21
17-SE-22
17-SE-23
17-SE-24
17-SE-25
17-SE-26
17-SE-27
17-SE-28
17-SE-29
17-SE-30
17-SE-31
17-SE-32
17-SE-33
17-SE-34
17-SE-35
17-SE-36

Name

ARAVINDHAN M
GOKULA KANNAN D
GURUPRASATH S
KARTHIK M
SABARINATHAN S
THIYAGARAJAN T
ABHIJITHAC
ABHINANDHANA C.S
ABHI NANDHINI N.R
AZHAGUVINOTHINI C
BAVADHARINI S
BRINDHA s
CHILAMBIKA K
GAYATHRI P
HEMALATHA D
JAMSHIYAR

JAYA SANDHIYAR
JENIFER S

KAREN A.P
KIRUBANANDHI S
KIRUTHIKA M
KIRUTHIKA U
KOSIKA S
KOWSALYA K
MADHUCHANDRA N.
MANOBHARATHI N
NANDINI R
NAVEENA B
RAJASHREE N
RAMANI R
RENUKAV

SASI PRIYA S
SASMETHA BANU M
SAVITHA S
SREELAKSHMI V.N
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1/3/24, 12:48 AM

Register No.

17-SE-37
17-SE-38
17-SE-39
17-SE-40
17-SE-41
17-SE-42
17-SE-43
17-SE-44
17-SE-45
17-SE-46
17-SE-47
17-SE-48

Name

SRIVIDHYA M
SUBASHINI R
SUGANTHI S
SURIYAPRIYAC
SWATHI K
SWETHAK
THENMOZHI K
THULASIMANI M
VIGNESHWARI G
VISHNUPRIYA S
ADITHYA ANIL ANIL
ANUSREE M.S
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
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Literature (SF) | SEM 5 | A | SHE11 - Jagadambal S | 177UEL501 - Human Excellence: National
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1/3/24, 12:48 AM

Values

For the Month: October 2019

Register No.

17-SE-01
17-SE-02
17-SE-03
17-SE-04
17-SE-05
17-SE-06
17-SE-07
17-SE-08
17-SE-09
17-SE-10
17-SE-11
17-SE-12
17-SE-13
17-SE-14
17-SE-16
17-SE-17
17-SE-18
17-SE-19
17-SE-20
17-SE-21
17-SE-22
17-SE-23
17-SE-24
17-SE-25
17-SE-26
17-SE-27
17-SE-28
17-SE-29
17-SE-30
17-SE-31
17-SE-32
17-SE-33
17-SE-34
17-SE-35
17-SE-36
17-SE-37
17-SE-38
17-SE-39
17-SE-40
17-SE-41
17-SE-42
17-SE-43
17-SE-44

Name

ARAVINDHAN M
GOKULA KANNAN D
GURUPRASATH S
KARTHIK M
SABARINATHAN S
THIYAGARAJAN T
ABHUITHAC
ABHINANDHANA C.S
ABHI NANDHINI N.R
AZHAGUVINOTHINI C
BAVADHARINI S
BRINDHA s
CHILAMBIKAK
GAYATHRI P
HEMALATHA D
JAMSHIYAR

JAYA SANDHIYA R
JENIFER S

KAREN A.P
KIRUBANANDHI S
KIRUTHIKA M
KIRUTHIKA U
KOSIKA S
KOWSALYA K
MADHUCHANDRA N.
MANOBHARATHI N
NANDINI R
NAVEENA B
RAJASHREE N
RAMANI R
RENUKAV

SASI PRIYAS
SASMETHA BANU M
SAVITHA S
SREELAKSHMI V.N
SRIVIDHYA M
SUBASHINIR
SUGANTHI S
SURIYAPRIYAC
SWATHI K
SWETHAK
THENMOZHI K
THULASIMANI M
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Values
Register No. Name
17-SE-45 VIGNESHWARI G
17-SE-46 VISHNUPRIYA S
17-SE-47 ADITHYA ANIL ANIL
17-SE-48 ANUSREE M.S
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LIFE SKILLS — NATIONAL VALUES
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LIFE SKILLS — NATIONAL VALUES
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LIFE SKILLS — NATIONAL VALUES
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